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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF COMPUTER
PROFICIENCY TRAIMNG

DATE: 01.07.2023 to 04.0t.2023

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 23N103009001 AMOT]NIKA
) 23N103009002 A ASHWINI
J 23N103009003 AKULA DIVYA
4 23N103009004 ALEENA SHIBU
5 23N103009005 AMASA DFIARANI
6 23N103009006 AMBADI PRAVEENA
7 23N103009007 ARAVA DEEKSHITHA
I 23N103009008 ATUPAKU JYOSHNA
9 23N 103009009 AWLA ASHA JYOTHI
10. 23N103009010 B MANASA
I l. 23N103009011 BANAVATHI HEMAVATHI
l2 23N103009012 BANDLA JAYASRI
13. 23N103009013 BANNELAMANEESHA
t4 23N103009014 BAPANAPALLE VASLNDHARA
15. 23N103009015 BARI SRAVANTHI
l6 23N103009016 BHUVANABOINA LAVANYA
17. 23N103009017 BLESSY SHAJI
l8 23N 103009018 BODEPALLI KRT]PA SAI
19. 23N103009019 BUSI DIVYA
20 23N103009020 CHAPALA SATHVIKA
21. 23N103009021 CHITTUKATI ASWINI
22. 23N103009022 CHI.JKKAI{EMIMA
23 23N103009023 DAKKA MANASA
24. 23N103009024 DASARI HARSHITHA
25. 23N103009025 DERANGULAAMRUTT{A
26. 23N103009026 DHANAPPAGARI SAI KARUNYA
27 23N103009027 DUDEKULA HUSSEEN BEE

""tdrrl
NARAYAIIA COLLEGE OF NURSINC

ChintharedCYPalem.
NELLORE . 524 OO3

EhSM
NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING

ChinthareCdypalem,
TJELLOBE - 524 003



w"
NARAYAilA GOLLEGE OF ilURSIilG /ffi\

Chlnthoreddypolcm, l{cllore.52/003. A.P. : # ',
Ph No: @61-2317969 | For: O86t-2311968. :::

moll: noaoyonq-nurlng8yohoo.co.ln | | p.lnclpol-ncn@nororcnonurslngcollege c 
-web3llc: http3:,//w\.rrr-noroyononuGlngcollegG.com

LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FORADD ON COURSE OF INTRAVENOUS
THERAPY

DATE: 13.09.2023 to 08.11.2023

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF TTIE STUDENT
I 22N103009001 ABHIRAMI DEEPU
2 22N 103009002 AHALYA PRASAD
J 22N 103009003 AKSA SUSAN BIJU
4 22N103009004 AKSHARA P S
5 22N10300900s AKSHARA RAMESH
6 22N103009006 ALBYCHERIAN
7 22N103009007 ALEENAANTONY
8 22N103009008 ALEENA ELIZABETH JOSE
9 22N103009009 ALEENAMATHEW
10 22N103009010 ALINA PHILIP
11. 22N10300901l AMALAJOHNY
12. 22N103009012 AMALA SIjNNY
13. 22N 103009013 AMINA HARIS
14. 22N103009014 AMITIIA SUSAN THOMAS
15. 22N 10300901s ANAGHAR
16 22N103009016 ANASWARA M S
t7 22N103009017 ANJALY JISHO
18. 22N103009018 ANNMARIYA JOHNSON
19 22N103009019 ANNSELIN ANTO}IY
20. 22N103009020 ANSU SIBY
21. 22N 103009021 ANU SAJI
22. 22N 103009022 ANUSHA SANTHOSH
23. 22N103009023 APARNA SANTHOSH
24. 22N 103009024 ARATHYN S

25. 22N103009025 ARPITHA SALI
26 22N103009026 ARSHA ANIL
27. 22N 103009027 ARYAMOLAJI
28. 22N103009028 ASHITHA REJITH
29 22N103009029 ASHMYANOOP
30 22N103009030 ASWATHYRAJEEV
31 22N 103009031 ASWINI P MANOJ
32. 22N103009032 ATHILKAR MAYI.JRI ASHOK
55. 22N103009033 ATHULYA DILEEP
34 22N103009034 AVANTHIKA PRAMOD
35. 22N 103009035 AYILYA BABU
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36. 22N 103009036 BLESSY MARIAM THOMAS
37. 22N 103009037 BLESSY MOL
38. 22Nr03009038 BOYA MALATHI
39. 22N103009039 CHANCHALANIL
40. 22Nr03009040 CHANDFINI P B
41. 22N103009041 CHRISTINA SAJI
42. 22N 103009042 DATLA POOJITHA
43. 22N103009043 DEVALA VIJAYALAKSHMI
44 22Nr03009044 DEVARAKONDA SINDHUJA
45. 22N103009045 DONA SAJI
46 22N 103009047 ELIZABETHK G
47. 22N 103009048 GAJJALA BINDU
48. 22N103009049 GAYATHRI ANIL
49. 22N 103009050 GOWRI SANTHOSH
50. 22N 103009051 GOWTHAMI GOPAN
51. 22N103009052 IRINE ROSE MANI
52. 22N103009053 JAGGAIAHGAN RACHANA
53. 22N103009054 JAGGAIAHGARI RAMYA
54. 22N103009055 JASBIN M JOSEPH
55. 22N103009056 JESLIN V B
s6. 22N 103009057 JESNA MATHEW
57. 22N 103009058 JINI JAIMON
58 22N 103009059 JINSUANNMATHEW
59. 22N t 03009060 JIYA ELSA SYRIAC
60 22N103009061 KNANDANA BABU
61. 22N 103009062 KALLURU MADHURI
62 22N 103009063 KAMATAM LAKSHMIPRIYA
63. 22N103009064 KANURUGAYATRI
64 22N103009065 KESIYA ANN JOSE
65 22N 103009066 KOTAKONDA NEELAVATI{I
66 22N 103009067 KRISHNAPRIYA
67 22N103009068 LAKSHMI PRIYA
68 22N 103009069 LIJIMOL THANKACHEN
69 22N 103009070 LIYA MATHEW
70. 22N103009071 MADDILA VAISHNAVI
7t 22Nr03009072 MAJJIGA AKHILA
72 22N103009073 MANCAMADHYALA SNEHA PRIYA
77 22N 103009074 MARIA JOSEPH
74. 22N103009075 MELESA ELISA JOSEPH
75. 22N103009076 MERIN MONCY
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76. 22N 103009077 NANDANA SURESH
77 22N103009078 NANDHANA SABU
78 22N103009079 NOKKANA GITANJALI
79. 22N103009080 POOJALEKSHMI S

80. 22N103009081 PUTTA GAYATHRI
81. 22N103009082 RINI DEVASIA
82. 22N103009083 RIYA JOY
83. 22N103009084 RIYA SHIBU
84 22N103009085 ROOPA RADTIAKRISHNAN
85. 22N 103009086 SANIYA SAJI
86 22N103009087 SEETI]ALAKSHMI SIIAJI
87. 22N1030090E8 SETHULAKSHMI K S

88. 22N1030090E9 SHARONMARIYA SHIBU
89 22N103009090 SIPHYMOL SUNNY
90. 22N103009091 SIVAN SIVA PRIYA
91. 22N103009092 SNEHA SONY
92 22N103009093 SONA ANNIE VARGHESE
93. 22N103009094 SONA REJI
94 22N103009095 SUBRAMANYAM THILAGAVATHI
95. 22N103009096 TANNERU HARSHITHA
96 22N103009097 THERES MANYA MATTIEW
97. 22N103009098 TTIERESA THOMAS
98. 22N103009099 VADITHYA KAVERI
99 22N103009100 VELLATHUKOTA NAVYA
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF BIOMEDICAL WASTE
DISPOSAL

DATE: 03. 1 1.2023 to 26.12.2023

SL.NO REGNO NAME OF TTIE STUDENT
I 23N103009001 AMOIJNIKA
2 23N r 03009002 AASHWINI
3 23N 103009003 AKULADIVYA
4 23N103009004 ALEENA SHIBU
5 23N103009005 AMASADHARANI
6 23N103009006 AMBADI PRAVEENA
7 23N103009007 ARAVADEEKSHITHA
8 23N103009008 ATI.]PAKU JYOSHNA
9 23N103009009 AVI.JLAASHA JYOTHI
l0 23N103009010 B MANASA
11. 23N103009011 BANAVATHI HEMAVATHI
t2 23N103009012 BANDLA JAYASRI
13. 23N103009013 BANNELA MANEESHA
14. 23N103009014 BAPANAPALLE VAS T]NDHARA
15. 23N103009015 BARI SRAVANTHI
16. 23N103009016 BHUVANABOINA LAVANYA
17. 23N103009017 BLESSY SHAJI
18. 23N103009018 BODEPALLI KRUPA SAI
19. 23N103009019 BUSI DIVYA
20. 23N103009020 CHAPALA SATHVIKA
21 23N 103009021 CHITTUKATI ASWINI
22 23N103009022 CHUKKAHEMIMA
23. 23N103009023 DAKKAMANASA
24. 23N103009024 DASARI T{ARSHITHA
,s 23N103009025 DERANGULA AMRUTHA
26. 23N103009026 DHANAPPAGARI SAI KARTJNYA
27. 23N103009027 DUDEKI.JLA HUSSEEN BEE
28. 23Nr03009028 GALIPOTHULA ANUHYA
29. 23N103009029 GOWDIPERU SPANDANA
30 23N103009030 GUDIME MEJORA
3l 23N103009031 GI.'NDRALA RUCHITHA MANOGNA
32. 23N103009032 INGILALA LIKHITHA
33. 23N103009033 INGILALA NAIN1SHA
f4 23N103009034 JADDA RUTHU
35. 23N103009035 JAGANNADHAM MOUNIKA
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36 23N 103009036 JANA KEERTHI
37. 23N103009037 JANGAMKEERTHI
38 23N103009038 JOREPALLI PRANATHI
39. 23N103009039 KMAHALAKSHMI
40. 23N103009040 KAMBHAM KAVYASREE
4l 23N103009041 KANNA KUSUMA PRIYA
42. 23N103009042 KARREDDULA VAISHNAVI
43 23N103009043 KATTUBADI KUMARI
44 23N103009044 KOMARI VYSHNAVI
45. 23N103009045 KONDA VYSHNAVI
46. 23N103009046 KONDETI PAVANI
47. 23N 103009047 KOTAPATI GOWRI PRIYA
48. 23N 103009048 KUMCHAM VASI.]DHA
49. 23N103009049 KUMMARAGI.]NTA HARSHITHA
50. 23N103009050 KUNCTIALA HEMA
51. 23N103009051 KURIMISETTY PAVANI
\) 23N103009052 KURUVA SANDHYA
53. 23N103009053 MABHINEYA SHREE
54. 23N103009054 MADAGANI LAKSHMI PRASANNA
55. 23N103009055 MAKKINENI REDDY SWETHA
56. 23N103009056 MANDFIATI DRAKSHAYANI
57. 23N103009057 MEKALANAVYASREE
58. 23N103009058 MOKATI PRAVALLIKA
59. 23N 103009059 MOORA PRIYADARSHINI
60 23N103009060 MTINTIMADUGU NAZREEN JAHAN
61. 23N103009061 NALLAGUNDLA ANJALI
62 23N103009062 OSIJRU SRILATHA
63. 23N 103009063 PADEGALA ANITHA KUMARI
64 23N103009064 PARNAPALLI PRASHANTHI
65. 23N103009065 PULIVELLAM SUJANA
66 23N103009066 REDDYCHERLA LIKHITA
67. 23N103009067 SEMBEDU SUDHA
68. 23N103009068 SHAIKAYESHA
69. 23N 103009069 SHAIKMARIYAM
70. 23N103009070 SHAIK SAMEERA
71. 23N 103009071 SHAIK SONY
72 23N 103009072 SINGIRI LAHARI
73. 23N103009073 SYED MUNVAR SULTHANA
74. 23N 103009074 SYED SANIYA
75. 23N 103009075 TNAVYA
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76. 23N 103009076 THIRAVATURU PALLAVI
77. 23N 103009077 THIRUMALASETTI BHAGYASRI
78. 23N 103009078 THIRWEEDHULA KAVYA
79. 23N103009079 THOGURU JHANSI
80. 23N103009080 THOGURU LASYA
81. 23N103009081 THOKALA PAVANI
82 23N103009082 V KOUSALYA
83. 23N103009083 VADLAPALLI FIASINI
84 23N 103009084 VALLEPU CHANDRA KALA
85. 23N 103009085 VETTI PRABHAVATHI
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FORADD ON COURSE OF FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT IN NURSING

DATE: 03.04.2024 T O 23.05.2024

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 20N101009001 AKSA ELISABATH THOMAS
2 20N101009002 AKSHAYA SHIBU
3 20N101009003 ALEENAANNAJOGY
4 20N101009004 ALEENABABU
5 20N101009005 ALEENA BABY
6 20N101009006 ALEENA BENNY
7 20N101009007 ALEENA K J
8 20N101009008 ALEENA MARIA BABU
9 20N101009009 ALEENA ROY
10. 20N101009010 ALEENA SHAJI
11. 20N101009011 ALEENAMOL REJI
12. 20N101009012 ALPHIYA SUSAN VARGHESE
13. 20N101009014 ANCYCHENYAN
14. 20N101009015 ANEETA T M
15. 20N101009016 ANGEL RIJU
16. 20N101009017 ANIJAMOL SEBASTIAN
17. 20N101009018 ANIST{A ANIL
18. 20N101009019 ANITTA JOY
19. 20N101009020 ANNETTE SELIN MATHEW
20. 20N101009021 ANSU RAJ
21. 20N101009022 ANU ELIZABETH THOMAS
22 20N101009023 ANUPAMA BIJU
23. 20N101009024 ANUPRIYADENNIS
24 20N101009025 APARNA BOSE
25. 20N101009026 ARATHY MV
26. 20N101009027 ARCHANABIru
27. 20N101009028 ARYA SNAIR
28. 20N101009029 ARYA T}IANKACHAN
29 20N101009030 ASHAMOLA K
30. 20N101009031 ASHINA S

31. 20N101009032 ASHNA JINTO
32. 20N 101009033 ASHNA JOSE
33. 20N101009034 ATHIRAVINOD
34. 20N101009035 AXEA P ABY
35. 20N101009036 AYONA SABU
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36 20N101009037 BIJIMOL ANTONY
37. 20N101009038 BISMIMARIA
38. 20N101009039 CHRISTEENA BAIJU
39. 20N101009040 DAGGUPATI BHUVANESWARI
40 20N101009041 DATTAMPUJITHA
4t 20N101009042 DEEPTHI SATHEESH
42. 20N10 r 009043 DEETHI THOMAS
43 20N101009044 DONABENNY
44. 20N101009045 ELSA REJI
45 20N 101009046 ELSITTA JIJI
46. 20N 101009047 EMILIN ISSAC
47 20N101009048 FEBIN REJI
48. 20Nt01009049 CAYATHRI JALEDHAN
49 20N 101009050 CIYA MOL ABRAHAM
50. 20N101009051 HRIDYA MARIA
51. 20Nt01009052 ILLURUNISSI MOULIKA
52. 20N101009053 ITREDDY HEMALATHA
53 20N101009054 JAICY JOY
54 20N101009055 JENCY MARIYA JOSEPH
55. 20N101009056 JESMI JOMON
56. 20N101009057 JINIT JAMES
57. 20N101009058 JIYA MATI{EW
58. 20N101009059 JOSNA JOSE
59. 20N101009060 KRISHNA BIJU
60 20N101009061 KRISHNENDHU K S

61. 20N101009062 KTJNDURTHI PRAVALLIKA
62 20N101009063 LINI GEORGE
63. 20N101009064 MABLE JACOB
64 20N101009065 MARIAMATHEW
65. 20N101009066 MARIA OUSEPH
66. 20N101009067 MARIA SHAJI
67. 20N101009068 MARIYA SANTHOSH
68. 20N101009069 MARIYA THOMAS
69 20N101009070 MEKHAMOL BINU
70. 20N101009071 MELFY PHILIP
71. 20N101009072 MUDI SPJVIDYA
72 20N 101009073 MUTHYALA RAMA SRI PRIYA
73. 20N101009074 NIKHITHA ALEYAMMA VARGTIESE
74. 20N101009075 NIMMY C J
75. 20N101009076 PARVATHY SABU
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76. 20N 101009077 PAT'TAPU HARSIIA
77 20N101009078 PHIONA TOM
78. 20N101009079 PUSAPATI LEELAVATHI
79 20N101009080 RESHMI MOHANAN
80 20N101009081 REVATHY VR
81. 20N 101009082 RIYAALEX
82. 20N101009083 ROSEMARIYA V P
83. 20N101009084 SANDRA JAYAKUMAR
84 20N 101009085 SANDRA S

85. 20N101009086 SHINCY SHIJU
86 20N101009087 SINGIRI BHANUSRI
87. 20N 101009088 SIYAMOL SIBY
88. 20N101009089 SNEHA AJ
89. 20N101009090 SNEHA MANOJ
90 20N101009091 SNEHA SI]AJI
91. 20N 101009092 SNEHA SIBY
92 20N101009093 SNEHA VARGHESE
93. 20N101009094 SONIYAANTONY
94 20N101009095 soiiM sutINv
95. 20N101009096 SREELAKSHMI T G
96 20N 101009097 SURYA SURENDRAN
97. 20N 101009098 TEENA MARY JOSE
98. 20N101009099 TESA TOMY
99 20N101009100 THEERTHA R
100. 22N102009003 ALLU SAROJINI
101. 22N102009004 ARASADA INDIRA
102. 22N102009005 ATMAKURUASWITHA
103. 22N102009006 BALAGA SONIYA
104 22N102009007 BODAPATI SIREESHA
l0s. 21N102009004 BODI ARUNA JYOTHI
106. 22N102009008 CHALLANGI HEMALATHA
107. 22N102009009 CHEERLANANDINI
108. 22N102009010 CHINTHAMAKULA VIJAYA
109 22N102009011 DANDU SIVAMMA
ll0 22N102009012 DARLA PARVATHI
111 22N102009013 GADUTHURI JFIANSI
tt2. 22N102009014 GASUMULA RAMALAKSHMI
I13. 22N102009015 JANNI SARASWATHI
I14. 22N102009016 KORRA KAVYA SRI
ll5 22N102009017 LINGERI LIKHITHA VANI
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I16. 22N 102009018 MARPINANAGAMANI
117. 22N102009019 MEESALA JAYALAKSHMI
r 18. 22N102009020 MINDALA VENKAYAMMA
119. 22N102009022 NAMPALLI MOIJNIKA
120. 22N102009025 PAMULAASWINI
121. 22N102009026 PANGI RADHIKA
122. 22N102009027 SAMBANGIJYOTHI
123. 22N102009028 SUNDARAM SOWJANYA
124. 22N102009029 TALARI MALLESWARI
r25. 22N 102009030 THOLLA JYOTHI
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LIST OF STI,]DENTS EITROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF MANAGEMENT OF
PAIN

DATE: 02.04.2024 T O 28.06.2024

SL.NO REGNO NAME OF THE STUDENT
I 20N101009001 AKSA ELISABATH THOMAS
2 20N101009002 AKSHAYA SHIBU
3 20N101009003 ALEENA ANNA JOGY
4 20N101009004 ALEENA BABU
5 20N101009005 ALEENA BABY
6 20N101009006 ALEENA BENNY
7 20N101009007 ALEENA KJ
8 20N101009008 ALEENA MARIA BABU
9 20N101009009 ALEENA ROY
10 20N101009010 ALEENA SFIAJI
11. 20N10100901I ALEENAMOL REJI
12 20N101009012 ALPHIYA SUSAN VARGI{ESE
13. 20N101009014 ANCY CHERIYAN
14. 20N101009015 ANEETA T M
15 20N101009016 ANGELRIru
l6 20N101009017 ANIJAMOL SEBASTIAN
17. 20N101009018 ANISHAANIL
18 20N101009019 ANITTA JOY
19. 20N101009020 ANNETTE SELINMATHEW
20 20N101009021 ANSU RAJ
21. 20N101009022 ANU ELIZABETH THOMAS
22. 20N101009023 ANUPAMA BIJU
23 20N101009024 ANT-rPRJYA DENNIS
24. 20N101009025 APARNA BOSE
25 20N101009026 ARATHY M V
26. 20N101009027 ARCHANABIru
27 20N101009028 ARYA S NAIR
28 20N101009029 ARYATHANKACHAN
29. 20N101009030 ASTIAMOL A K
30. 20N101009031 ASHINA S

31. 20N101009032 ASHNAJINTO
32. 20N101009033 ASHNA JOSE
33 20N101009034 ATHIRA VINOD
34 20N101009035 AXEA P ABY
35. 20N 101009036 AYONA SABU
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36 20N 101009037 BIJIMOL ANTONY
37. 20N 101009038 BISMI MARIA
38 20N101009039 CHRISTEENABAIru
39. 20N101009040 DAGGUPATI BHUVANESWARI
40 20N101009041 DATTAM PUJITHA
41. 20N 101009042 DEEPTHI SATIIEESH
42 20N 101009043 DEETHI THOMAS
43. 20N101009044 DONA BENNY
44 20N 101009045 ELSA REJI
45. 20N101009046 ELSITTA JIJI
46 20N101009047 EMILIN ISSAC
47. 20N101009048 FEBIN REJI
48. 20N101009049 GAYATHRI JALEDHAN
49. 20N 1010090s0 GIYA MOLABRAHAM
50 20N101009051 HRIDYA MARIA
51. 20N 101009052 ILLURUNISSI MOULIKA
52 20N101009053 ITREDDY HEMALATHA
53. 20N101009054 JAICYJOY
54 20N 101009055 JENCY MARIYA JOSEPH
55. 20N101009056 JESMI JOMON
56 20N101009057 JINIT JAMES
57. 20N 101009058 JIYA MATHEW
58 20N101009059 JOSNA JOSE
59. 20N101009060 KRISHNA BIJU
60. 20N101009061 KRISHNENDHU K S

6l 20N101009062 KLTNDURTHI PRAVALLIKA
62 20N101009063 LINI GEORGE
63. 20N101009064 MABLE JACOB
64 20N101009065 MARI,A MATHEW
65. 20N101009066 MARIA OUSEPH
66. 20N101009067 MARIA SHAJI
67. 20N101009068 MARIYA SANTHOSH
68. 20N101009069 MARIYATHOMAS
69 20N101009070 MEKHAMOL BINU
70. 20N101009071 MELFY PHILIP
71. 20N101009072 MUDI SRIVIDYA
72 20N101009073 MUTHYALA RAMA SRI PRIYA
73. 20N 101009074 NIKHITHA ALEYAMMA VARGHESE
74. 20N 101009075 NIMMY C J
75. 20N 101009076 PARVATHY SABU
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76. 20N101009077 PATTAPU HARSHA
77. 20N101009078 PHIONA TOM
78. 20N101009079 PUSAPATI LEELAVATHI
79 20N101009080 RESHMI MOHANAN
80. 20N101009081 REVATHY VR
81. 20N101009082 RIYA ALEX
82 20N 101009083 ROSEMARIYA V P
83. 20N101009084 SANDRAJAYAKUMAR
84 20N 101009085 SANDRA S

85. 20N101009086 SHINCY SHIJU
86 20N101009087 SINGIRI BHANUSRI
E7. 20N101009088 SIYAMOL SIBY
88. 20N 101009089 SNEHA A J
89. 20N101009090 SNEFIA MANOJ
90 20N101009091 SNEHA SHAJI
91. 20N101009092 SNEHA SIBY
92 20N10r009093 SNEHA VARGFIESE
93. 20N101009094 SONIYAANTONY
94 20N 10100909s SOUMI SLINNY
95. 20N101009096 SREELAKSHMI T G
96 20N10r 009097 SURYA ST]RENDRAN
97 20N101009098 TEENA MARY JOSE
98. 20N101009099 TESA TOMY
99 20N101009100 THEERTT{A R
100. 22N301009004 NIRUGATTU MARY SWARNA SULOCHANA
l0l. 22N302009001 PURNAKANTINISSI
102. 22N301009002 KAMBELLANADIYA
103. 22N301009001 DUNGALA RAJYALAKSHMI
104. 22N305009002 KANTUPALLI REVATHI
105. 22N305009003 TADISINA PERSIS
106. 22N305009004 YERRADASARI TEJASWINI
107. 22N302009002 THULLIBILLI SRI LAKSHMI
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LIST OF STUDENTS EI\IROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF INFECTION
CONTROL IN CRITICAL CARE UNIT

DATE: 02.05.2024 TO 27.06.2024

SL.NO REGNO NAME OF TIIE STUDENT
I 21N101009001 ABIA ALEX
2 21N101009002 ADITHYAMMANOJ
3 21N101009003 AKHILA JOSEPH
4 21N101009004 AKKULAPPA GARI SUPRIYA
5 21N101009005 ALEENA JOSEPH
6 2tN101009006 ALEENA JOSEPH
7 21N101009007 ALEENA P JOMON
8 2lN 101009008 ALEESHA JACOB
9 21N101009009 AMALAMOL ANTONY
10. 2lNl0l0090l0 AMARAPU SRUTHI
11 2IN101009011 ANAGHA SANTHOSH
12. 2INt 01009012 ANANYACHANDRAN
13. 2IN101009013 ANATTMOL SOJAN
14. 21N101009014 ANEENAMARIA STERIN
15. 2lN 101009015 ANEESHA SHIBU
16. 2IN101009016 ANGALAGUTTI SIVANJALI
17. 2IN101009017 ANILAALEX
18. 2IN101009018 ANITTA ELSA VARGHESE
19. 2IN101009019 ANJALI K
20 21N101009020 ANJALI S BIJU
21. 2IN101009021 ANJALY K THOMAS
22 21N101009022 ANJANA PUSHPAN
23. 21N101009023 ANJANA ROY
24 21N101009024 ANJITHA K SFI,AJI

25 21N101009025 ANSU MARY REJI
26. 21N101009026 ANU ALPHONSA JOHN
27. 21N101009027 ANUJAVIJAYAN
28. 21N101009028 ARATHI S VIJAYAN
29. 2lN 101009029 ARATHYNANDANA S

30. 2lN 101009030 ARDRA T BIJU
31. 2l N 101009031 ARPAKA BIJU
32. 21N101009032 ASHITHA AJAYAN
JJ. 21Nr 01009033 ASHLY SIru
34. 2 rN 101009034 ASHNA BABY
35. 2 r N 101009035 ASWATHY PANKAJAKSHAN
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36. 21N101009036 ATHIRA B S

37. 21N101009037 ATHULYA V R
38. 21N101009038 BANDILA CAYATHRI
39. 21N101009039 BOYA CHANDRA KALA
40 21N101009040 BUSIREDDI SIVALEELA
41. 21N101009041 CHRISTINA SEBASTIAN
42. 21N101009042 CHRISTY THERESA JOSEPH
43. 2lN101009043 DELISHYA AGNES GEORGE
44 21N101009044 DIYA M P
45. 21N101009045 DIYA SIVAN
46 2IN101009046 EAIMI K SABU
47. 2IN101009047 ELVIN JOSON
48 2IN101009048 ESTHER M DAVIS
49. 21N101009049 GOURIPRIYA SHAJI
50 2lN 101009050 HARIPRIYAJIru
51. 2rNl0l00905l JEENA GEORGE
52 21N101009052 JENUMOLTHOMAS
53. 2lNl0l0090s3 JEREENA JOSY
54 2rN10r009054 JESLIN M
55. 21N101009055 JISABIru
56 21N101009056 KALLUBANDI MANISHA
57 21N10r 009057 KEERTHANA RAJESH
58. 2lN 101009058 KOMMALAPUDI SAI KEERTHI
59 21N101009059 KURAKURAMADEVI
60. 21N101009060 LAKSHMIPRAMOD
6l 2rN101009061 LEKSHMI RNAIR
62. 2 rNl0r 009062 M S KRISHNAVENI
63 21N101009064 MATTIPALLI SANDHYARANI
64 21N101009065 MEEJTJRU SUCHARITI{A
65. 21N101009066 MONISHA RAJ
66 21N101009067 MUPPARAPU MELSHEIA ANGEL
67. 21N 101009068 NAGURULIKHITFIA
68. 21N101009069 NAKKA MANJU
69 21N101009070 NARASNG MAHITHA
70. 2IN101009071 POO[{A
7t 21N101009072 PAGADALA RAHITHA
72. 21N101009073 PALYAMKALPANA
t5. 21N101009074 PANDITI SWAPNA
74 2tN101009075 RAMISETTI SAHITHYA LAKSHMI
75 21N101009076 RIYA K REMESAN
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76 21N101009077 S KUMARI
?7. 21N101009078 SANDRA MOHANAN
78. 2IN101009079 SANDRA MOL P S

79. 21N101009080 SANDRA SAJEEV
80 2lNl0l00908l SARMISTIIA ROY
81. 21N101009082 SHAIK KASIFA
82 21N101009083 SHALU E B
83 21N101009084 SHALUMOL SASEENDRAN
84 21N101009085 SHEONA SHINE
85. 21N101009086 SHERIN KOCHUMON
86 21N101009087 SHINCY AJIKUMAR
87. 21N101009088 SNGARAM SUKANYA
88. 21N101009089 SINNYAMOL S M
89. 21N101009090 SONA BIJU
90 21N101009091 SONAJOGI
91. 21N101009092 SONA SANTHOSH
92 21N101009093 SREAYA MARIAM STIAJI
93. 2l N 10r 009094 SREELAKSHMI M R
94 21N101009095 SREELEKSHMI S

95. 21N101009096 SUKHITHA S

96 21N101009097 SI.]NITA GAYEN
97 21N101009098 TITTY ELZABETH THOMAS
98. 21N101009099 VTJNDRAJAVARAPU RUTH I]AVEELA
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF COMPUTER SKILL
TRAINING

DATE: 01.07.2022 T O 04.08.2022

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT
I 22N102009001 ADDANKI PRABHU KUMARI
2 22N102009002 ALLA PRAMEELA
3 22N102009003 ALLU SAROJINI
4 22N102009004 ARASADA INDIRA
5 22N102009005 ATMAKURU ASMTHA
6 22N102009006 BALAGA SONIYA
7 22N102009007 BODAPATI SIREESHA
8 22N102009008 CI]ALLANGI HEMALATHA
9 22N102009009 CHEERLANANDINI
10. 22N 102009010 CHINTTIAMAKULA VIJAYA
ll. 22N10200901I DANDU SIVAMMA
12. 22Nt02009012 DARLA PARVATHI
13. 22N102009013 GADUTHURI JHANSI
14. 22N102009014 GASUMULA RAMALAKSHMI
15. 22N 102009015 JANNI SARASWATHI
t6. 22N102009016 KORRA KAVYA SRI
17. 22N 102009017 LINGERI LIKHITHA VANI
18. 22N102009018 MARPINANAGAMANI
19. 22N102009019 MEESALA JAYALAKSHMI
20. 22N102009020 MINDALA VENKAYAMMA
2t. 22N102009021 MIRIYALA TANUJA
)) 22N102009022 NAMPALLI MOI.]NIKA
23. 22N102009023 NEELAM SETTI LAVANYA
24 22N102009024 PALAKONDA PAVANI
25. 22N102009025 PAMULAASWIM
26. 22N102009026 PANGI RADHIKA
)7 22N102009027 SAMBANGI JYOTHI
28. 22N102009028 SI.JNDARAM SOWJANYA
29. 22N102009029 TALARIMALLESWAzu
30. 22N 102009030 THOLLAJYOTHI
31. 21N102009001 ARAVEETI SALAMMA
32. 21N102009002 BALAGAM SWATHI
JJ. 2lN 102009003 BANDI MOLTNIKA
34. 21N102009004 BODI ARTJNA JYOTHI
35 2 t N 10200900s DUKKA LAKSHMI
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36. 21N102009006 JANGA PRAVEENA
37 21N102009007 ruJJUVARAPU DIVYA
38. 21N102009008 JYOTI
39 21N102009009 KALLUBANTI SANDHYA
40. 21N102009010 KUNETIBHAVANI
4t 21N102009011 MDOLLY
42 21N102009012 MARNENI SWATHI
43. 21N102009013 MUKKARIARUNA
44. 21N102009014 NIVYAMOLROJI
45. 21N102009015 PASUPULETI SRAVANI
46. 21N102009016 POTELA PAVANI
47.

21N102009017
RAGIRI VENKATA
NAGAMALLESWARI

48. 21N102009018 THAKKERA SREEIGNTII{MI\4A
49. 21N102009019 THOGURU SOWJANYA
50. 202003043037 VENKATABHARGAVI
51. 22N301009001 DUNGALA RAJYALAKSHMI
52. 22N301009002 KAMBELLANADIYA
53.

22N301009004
NIRUGATTU MARY SWARNA
SULOCHANA

54. 202203033008 MEEJURU LAVANYA
55. 202203013010 ANTATICTIANDANA
56. 22N305009002 KANTUPALLI REVATHI
57. 22N305009003 TADISINA PRESIS
58. 22N305009004 YERRADASARI TEJASWINI
59. 22N302009001 PURNAKANTINISSI
60. 22N302009002 THULLIBILLI SRI LAKSHMI
61. 21N301009003 TIRUPATHI NIKHITHA
62 2022030330t8 D.LATHAMMA
63. 202203033019 P.KUSUMLATA
64 21N301009001 KANDE NEELIMA RANI
65. 21N301009002 PALLIBOYINA SREE DIVYA
66 21N302009003 PYNAM ESTFMR JOEL
67 21N302009004 SETTI RAJESWARI
68. 21N302009001 BUSINENI NANDESWARI
69. 21N302009002 J D SHAINY SWARUPA
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COIJRSE OF FOOD SAFETY

DATE: 01.11.2022 TO 23.12.2022

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT
I 22N103009001 ABHIRAMI DEEPU
2 22N103009002 AIIALYA PRASAD
3 22N103009003 AKSA SUSANBIru
4 22N 103009004 AKSHARA P S

5 22N 103009005 AKSHARARAMESH
6 22N 103009006 ALBY CHERIAN
7 22N103009007 ALEENAANTONY
8 22Nr 03009008 ALEENA ELIZABETH JOSE
9 22N 103009009 ALEENA MATHEW
10. 22N 103009010 ALINA PHILIP
ll. 22N103009011 AMALA JOHNY
12. 22N103009012 AMALA SUN}IY
13. 22N 103009013 AMINA HARIS
14. 22N103009014 AMITI{A SUSANTHOMAS
15. 22N103009015 ANAGTIA R
16. 22N 103009016 ANASWARA M S

17. 22N103009017 ANJALY JISHO
18. 22N 103009018 ANNMARIYA JOHNSON
t9 22N103009019 ANNSELIN ANTONY
20 22N 103009020 ANSU SIBY
2t 22N103009021 ANU SAJI
22 22N101009022 ANUSTIA SANTHOSH
23 22N 103009023 APARNA SANTHOSH
24 22N103009024 ARATI{YN S

25. 22N 103009025 ARPITHA SALI
26 22N 103009026 ARSHAANIL
27 22N 103009027 ARYAMOL AJI
28. 22N103009028 ASHITHA REJITH
29 22N 103009029 ASHMYANOOP
30 22N 103009030 ASWATHY RAJEEV
31 22N103009031 ASWINI P MANOJ
32. 22N103009032 ATHILKAR MAYURI ASHOK
33. 22N103009033 ATHULYA DILEEP
34. 22N103009034 AVANTHIKA PRAMOD
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35. 22N103009035 AYILYA BABU
36. 22N 103009036 BLESSY MARIAM THOMAS
37 22N 103009037 BLESSY MOL
38. 22N 103009038 BOYA MALATHI
39 22N103009039 CFIANCHAL ANIL
40 22N103009040 CHANDHNI P B
41. 22N103009041 CHRISTINA SAJI
42. 22N103009042 DATLA POOJITHA
43 22N103009043 DEVALA VIJAYALAKSHMI
44 22N103009044 DEVARAKONDA SINDHUJA
45 22N103009045 DONA SAJI
46 22N 103009046 EDURU SUSMITHA
47 22N 103009047 ELIZABETH K G
48 22N103009048 GAJJALABINDU
49. 22N 103009049 GAYATHRIANIL
50 22N103009050 GOWRI SANTHOSH
5l 22N103009051 GOWTHAMI GOPAN
52. 22N t 03009052 IRINE ROSE MANI
53 22N103009053 JAGGAIAHGARI RACHANA
54. 22N103009054 JAGGAIAHGARI RAMYA
55 22N103009055 JASBIN M JOSEPH
56. 22N103009056 JESLIN V B
57 22N103009057 JESNA MATHEW
58. 22N103009058 JINIJAIMON
59. 22N 103009059 JINSU ANN MATTIEW
60 22N103009060 JIYA ELSA SYRIAC
61. 22N103009061 KNANDANA BABU
62. 22N103009062 KALLURUMADHIru
63. 22N 103009063 KAMATAM LAKSHMIPRIYA
64 22N103009064 KANURU GAYATRI
65. 22N103009065 KESIYA ANN JOSE
66. 22N 103009066 KOTAKONDA NEELAVATHI
67. 22N103009067 KRISHNAPRIYA
68. 22N103009068 LAKSHMI PRIYA
69. 22N103009069 LIJIMOL THANKACHEN
70. 22N 103009070 LIYA MATHEW
71. 22N 103009071 MADDILA VAISHNAVI
72 22N103009072 MAJJIGA AKHILA

22N 103009073 MANGAMADHYALA SNEHA PRIYA
74. 22N 103009074 MARIA JOSEPH

vt*ra
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75 22N103009075 MELESA ELISA JOSEPH
76. 22N103009076 MERIN MONCY
77. 22N103009077 NANDANA SURESH
78 22N103009078 NANDHANA SABU
79. 22N 103009079 NOKKANA GITANJALI
80 22N103009080 POOJALEKSHMI S

81. 22N 103009081 PUTTA GAYATHRI
82 22N 103009082 RINI DEVASIA
83. 22N 103009083 RIYA JOY
84 22N 103009084 RIYA SHIBU
85. 22N 103009085 ROOPA RADHAKRISHNAN
86 22N 103009086 SANIYA SAJI
87. 22N 103009087 SEETHALAKSHMI SHAJI
88 22N 103009088 SETHULAKSHMI K S

89. 22N103009089 SHARONMARIYA SHIBU
90 22N103009090 SIPHYMOL SI-INNY
91. 22N103009091 SIVAN SIVA PRIYA
92. 22N103009092 SNEHA SONY
93. 22N 103009093 SONA ANNIE VARGHESE
94. 22N103009094 SONA REJI
95. 22N103009095 SUB RAMA}IYAM THILACAVATHI
96. 22N103009096 TANNERU HARSHITHA
97. 22N103009097 THERES MARIYA MATHEW
98. 22N 103009098 THERESA THOMAS
99. 22N103009099 VADITHYA KAVERI
100. 22N103009100 VELLATHUKOTA NAVYA
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF MEDICATION AI{D
ADVERSE DRUG REACTION

DATE: 0r.03.2023 TO 03.05.2023

SL.NO REGNO NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 19N101009001 ABHIRAMI K S

2 r9N101009002 ABHIRAMI R
) r9N101009003 AISWARYA M S
4 19N101009004 AISWARYA SURESH
5 19N101009005 AISWARYA VINOD
6 19N101009006 AKHILA BABY
7 r 9N101009007 AKSA M PAUL
8 r 9N10r 009008 ALEENA JOSEPH
9 19N101009009 ALEENA RAJU
l0 19N101009010 ALEENA SHAJI
1l 19Nt0100901l ALFA MATHEW
12. 19N101009012 ALKAAJITH
l3 l9Nt0t0090l3 ALPHY MOL T S

14. l9Nl010090l4 AMALATHOMAS
15. 19N101009015 ANAMIKA K SHAJI
l6 19N101009016 ANCYMOL WILSON
t7 19N101009017 ANINA SAHADEVAN
18. 19N101009018 ANITTA BIJU
19. 19N101009019 ANITTA JOJAN
20 19N101009020 ANJIMA P S

21. 19Nt01009021 ANJU ANTONY
22. 19N101009022 ANJU P

23 19N101009023 ANN MARIA ROY
24. 19N101009024 ANNA MATHEN ULAHANNAN
25. 19N101009025 ANNA VARGHESE
26 19N101009026 ANNU ELSA THOMAS
27. 19N101009027 ANSA MERIN LUKE
28. 19N 101009028 ANSU JIJI
29. 19N101009029 ANUVINDATN
30 l9N 10 t009030 APARNA BIJU
3l 19N101009031 ARCHII.NA S SABU
32. t 9N 101009032 ARSTIA RAJU
JJ. 19N101009033 ARYA JAYAPRAKASH

"rfr#a
NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING

Chinlharsddyp6lern,
rvELt-CRE . 524 003
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34. 19N101009034 ASHLYABRATIAM
35. 19N10r009035 ASHLYMARYTHOMAS
36. 19N101009036 ASHLY SANTY
37. 19N101009037 ASHLY TREESA PAUL
38. 19N101009038 ASWATHY K S

39. 19N101009039 ASWINI SIVA
40 19N101009040 ATHULYA R
4t. 19N101009041 CHELCYMOL BENNY
42. 19N101009042 CHINCHILU P S

43. 19N101009043 CHINNUVARGHESE
44 19N101009044 CHRISTEENA ELIZABETH THOMAS
45. 19N101009045 CHRISTY SAJI
46 19N101009046 CLAIR SEBASTIAN
47. 19N101009047 DEVIKAANIL
4E. 19N101009048 DIVYAVIJAYAN
49. 19N101009049 DONATHOMAS
50 l9N 101009050 ELIZABETH GEORGE
51. 19N10r0090s1 ELSA V RAJU
52. 19N1010090s2 FATHIMA HUSSAIN
53 l9N 101009053 GRACY JOSEPH
54. 19N101009054 HELAN ROSE BENNY
55. 19N101009055 INDLA VYSHNAVI
56. t9N101009056 IRINE SUSANJOSEPH
57. r 9N101009057 JISNA BABY
58. 19N101009058 JOBINAANTONY
59 19N1010090s9 JOMOL A K
60 19N101009060 JOSHMI RAJ
61. 19N101009061 JOSMY JOY
62 19N101009062 JOSNA GEORGE
63 19N101009063 JOSNA JOSE
64 19N101009064 LINI LUKOSE
65 19N101009065 LITTY V JOSEPH
66 19N101009066 MANEESHA MANOJ
67 19N101009067 MEENUMANOJ
68 19N101009068 MEGHA MATHAI
69 19N101009069 MELBINMARYMANI
70. 19N101009070 NANDANA RENCHI
71. r9Nr0l00907l NIMMYTHAMPY
72. 19N101009072 PARVATHYRNAIR
73. 19N101009073 PIA MATHEW

%".fu
NABAYANA COLLEGE 0F NURSIt'lG

ChintharoddYPalem.
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74. 19N101009074 PRABITHA PRIJU
75 19N101009075 RADHIKA J

76. 19N101009076 RESMI RAJENDRAN
77 19N101009077 RINTU RAJU
78. 19N101009078 RIYA CYRIAC
79 19N101009079 RIYA MARIARAJU
80. 19N101009080 RUBY ALEXANDER
81. 19N101009081 SENU THOMAS
82. 19N101009082 SETHULAKSHMI ANILKUMAR
83. 19N101009083 SIYONA MARIAM VARGIIESE
84. 19N101009084 SNEHA SAru
85. 19N101009085 SONA ANNA VARCHESE
86. 19N101009086 SONA CHACKO
87. 19N101009087 SONA KI.]RIAN
88. 19N101009088 SONA P CTIACKO
89. 19N101009089 SONIYA K J
90. 19N101009090 SREDFIA MARTA SIBY
91. 19N101009091 SREELAKSHMI S

92. 19N101009092 SREELEKSHMI VIJAYAN
93. 19N101009093 SRI]DHI O S

94 19N101009094 TEENA RENNY
95. 19Nr01009095 TINA K TOMYCHAN
96. 19N101009096 TIYA ABRAHAM
97. 19N101009097 VARSFI,A THOMAS
98 19N101009098 VEENA SURESH
99. 19N101009099 VINITHA BIJU
100. 19N101009100 VRINDA VINOD
101. 18N101009009 ALINA THOMAS
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LIST OF' STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF PAEDIATRIC FIRST
AID TRAINING

DATE: 0 1.09.2022 T O 02.11.2022

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF TIIE STUDENT
I 20N101009001 AKSA ELISABATH THOMAS
2 20N101009002 AKSHAYA SHIBU
J 20N101009003 ALEENA ANNA JOGY
4 20N101009004 ALEENA BABU
5 20N 101009005 ALEENA BABY
6 20N101009006 ALEENA BENNY
7 20N101009007 ALEENA K J

8 20N101009008 ALEENA MARIA BABU
9 20N101009009 ALEENA ROY
10 20N101009010 ALEENA SHAJI
11. 20N10100901I ALEENAMOL REJI
12. 20N101009012 ALPHIYA SUSAN VARGHESE
13. 20N101009014 ANCY CHERIYAN
14. 20N101009015 ANEETA T M
15. 20N10r 009016 ANGEL RIru
16. 20N101009017 ANIJAMOL SEBAST1AN
17. 20N101009018 ANISHAANIL
18. 20N101009019 ANITTA JOY
19. 20N101009020 ANNETTE SELIN MATHEW
20. 20N101009021 ANSU RAJ
21. 20N101009022 ANU ELIZABETH THOMAS
22 20N 101009023 ANUPAMABIru
23. 20Nr 01009024 ANUPRIYA DENNIS
24 20N101009025 APARNA BOSE
25. 20N101009026 ARATHYMV
26 20N101009027 ARCHANA BIJU
27. 20N101009028 ARYA SNAIR
28. 20N101009029 ARYA TT{ANKACTIAN
29 20N101009030 ASHAMOL A K
30 20N101009031 ASHINA S

3l 20N101009032 ASHNAJNTO
32. 20N101009033 ASFINA JOSE
JJ. 20N101009034 ATHIRA VINOD

sffi*
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34 20N101009035 AXEA P ABY
35. 20N101009036 AYONA SABU
36. 20N101009037 BIJIMOL ANTONY
37 20N101009038 BISMI MARIA
38. 20N101009039 CHRISTEENA BAIJU
39 20N101009040 DAGGUPATI BHUVANESWARI
40 20N10100904r DATTAM PUJITHA
4t 20N101009042 DEEPTHI SATHEESH
42. 20N101009043 DEETHI THOMAS
43 20N101009044 DONA BENNY
44 20N101009045 ELSA REJI
45 20N101009046 ELSITTA JIJI
46 20N101009047 EMILIN ISSAC
47. 20N101009048 FEBIN REJI
48. 20N 101009049 GAYATHRI JALEDHAN
49. 20N 101009050 GIYA MOL ABRAHAM
50. 20N 101009051 HRIDYAMARIA
51. 20N101009052 ILLURUNISSI MOULIKA
52. 20N101009053 ITREDDY HEMALATHA
53. 20N1010090s4 JAICY JOY
54. 20N 1010090ss JENCY MARIYA JOSEPH
55. 20N101009056 JESMI JOMON
56. 20N 101009057 JINIT JAMES
57. 20N101009058 JIYA MATHEW
58. 20N101009059 JOSNA JOSE
59. 20N101009060 KRISHNA BIru
60. 20N101009061 KRISHNENDHU K S

61. 20N r0r009062 KUNDURTHI PRAVALLIKA
62. 20N 101009063 LINI GEORGE
63. 20N101009064 MABLE JACOB
64 20N101009065 MARIAMATHEW
65. 20N101009066 MARIA OUSEPH
66. 20N101009067 MARIA SHAJI
67. 20N101009068 MARIYA SANTHOSH
68. 20N101009069 MARIYA THOMAS
69. 20N101009070 MEKHAMOL BINU
70. 20N 101009071 MELFY PHILIP
71. 20N101009072 MUDI SRIVIDYA
72 20N101009073 MUTHYALA RAMA SRI PRIYA

20N101009074 NIKHITHA ALEYAMMA VARGHESE

D( BdA-.t-i.flncroal
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74. 20N10100907s NIMMY C J
75 20N101009076 PARVATHY SABU
76. 20N101009077 PATTAPU HARSHA
77 20N101009078 PHIONA TOM
78 20N101009079 PUSAPATI LEELAVATHI
79. 20N 101009080 RESHMI MOFIANAN
80 20N 101009081 REVATHY V R
81. 20N 101009082 RIYA ALEX
82. 20N 101009083 ROSEMARIYA V P
83. 20N101009084 SANDRA JAYAKUMAR
84. 20N101009085 SANDRA S

85. 20N101009086 SHINCY SHIJU
86. 20N 101009087 SINGIRI BHANUSRI
87. 20N101009088 SIYAMOL SIBY
88. 20N 101009089 SNEHA A J

89. 20N101009090 SNEHA MANOJ
90. 20N101009091 SNEIIA SHAJI
91. 20N101009092 SNEHA SIBY
92. 20N101009093 SNEHA VARGI{ESE
93. 20N101009094 SONIYA ANTONY
94 20N101009095 SOUMI SUNNY
95. 20N101009096 SREELAKSHMI T G
96. 20N 101009097 SURYA SURENDRAN
97. 20N101009098 TEENA MARY JOSE
98. 20N101009099 TESA TOMY
99 20N 101009100 THEERTHA R
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FORADD ON COURSE OF PAIN MANAGEMENT

DATE: 04.04.2023 TO 30.05.2023

SL.NO REGNO NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 2IN10 r009001 ABIA ALEX
2 21N101009002 ADITHYAMMANOJ
3 21N101009003 AKHILA JOSEPH
4 21N101009004 AKKULAPPA GARI SI]PRIYA
5 2tN101009005 ALEENA JOSEPH
6 21N101009006 ALEENA JOSEPH
7 21N101009007 ALEENA P JOMON
8 21N101009008 ALEESHA JACOB
9 21Nr0r 009009 AMALAMOL ANTONY
10. 2lNr01009010 AMARAPU SRUTHI
11. 2lN10100901I ANAGHA SANTHOSH
t2. 21N101009012 ANANYA CHANDRAN
13. 2lNl0l0090l3 ANATTMOL SOJAN
14. 2IN101009014 ANEENA MARIA STERIN
15. 2IN101009015 ANEESHA SHIBU
16. 21N101009016 ANGALAGUTTI SIVANJALI
t7. 2IN101009017 ANILA ALEX
18. 21N101009018 ANITTA ELSA VARGHESE
t9. 2IN101009019 ANJALI K
20. 21N101009020 ANJALI S BIru
21. 21N101009021 ANJALYKTHOMAS
22 21N101009022 ANJANAPUSHPAN
23 21N101009023 ANJANAROY
24. 21N101009024 ANJITHA K SHAJI
25. 21N101009025 ANSU MARY REJI
26 21N101009026 ANU ALPHONSA JOHN
27. 21N101009027 ANUJAVIJAYAN
28 2IN101009028 ARATHI S VIJAYAN
29. 21N101009029 ARATHYNANDANA S

30 21N101009030 ARDRATBIru
3l 2lNl0t 00903l ARPAKA BIJU
32. 21N101009032 ASHITHA AJAYAN
33. 21N101009033 ASHLY SIru
34. 21N101009034 ASHNA BABY
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35. 21N101009035 ASWATHY PANKAJAKSHAN
36. 21N101009036 ATHIRA B S

5l- 21N101009037 ATHULYA V R
38. 21N101009038 BANDILA GAYATHRI
39. 21N101009039 BOYA CHANDRA KALA
40 21N101009040 BUSIREDDI SIVALEELA
41. 2IN101009041 CHRISTINA SEBASTTAN
42. 21N101009042 CHRISTY THERESA JOSEPH
43. 21N101009043 DELISHYA AGNES GEORCE
44 2tN101009044 DIYA MP
45. 21Nr01009045 DIYA STVAN
46 21N101009046 EAIMIK SABU
47. 2lN101009047 ELVIN JOSON
48. 21N101009048 ESTHER M DAVIS
49. 21N101009049 GOURIPRIYA SHAJI
50. 2rN10r009050 TIARIPRIYAJIru
51. 21N 10I009051 JEENA GEORGE
52. 21N101009052 JENUMOL THOMAS
53. 21N101009053 JEREENA JOSY
54. 21N101009054 JESLIN M
55. 21N101009055 JISA BIru
56. 21N101009056 KALLI.JBANDI MANISHA
57. 21N101009057 KEERTHANA RAJESH
58. 2lN101009058 KOMMALAPUDI SAI KEERTHI
59. 21N1010090s9 KURAKURAMADEVI
60 21N101009060 LAKSHMI PRAMOD
61. 2 rN101009061 LEKSHMIRNAIR
62 21N101009062 M S KRISHNAVENI
63. 21N101009064 MATTIPALLI SANDHYARANI
64 21N101009065 MEEJIJRU SUCTIARITIIA
65. 21N101009066 MONISHA RAJ
66 21N101009067 MUPPARAPU MELSHEIA ANGEL
67. 21N101009068 NAGURU LIKHITFIA
68. 21N101009069 NAKKA MANJU
69 21N101009070 NARASING MAHIT}IA
70. 21N101009071 P OOHA
71. 21N101009072 PAGADALA RAHITHA
72 2l N 101009073 PALYAMKALPANA
73. 21N101009074 PANDITI SWAPNA
74. 21N101009075 RAMISETTI SAHITHYA LAKSHMI

D$flffi?-,
NARAYANA COItiGE OF NURS|NG

Chrnthareddypalem,
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75 21N101009076 RIYA KREMESAN
76. 21N101009077 S KUMARI
77. 21N101009078 SANDRA MOHANAN
78. 21N101009079 SANDRA MOL P S
79. 21N101009080 SANDRA SAJEEV
80. 21N101009081 SARMISTHA ROY
81. 21N101009082 SHAIK KASIFA
82. 21N10r009083 SHALU E B
83. 21N101009084 SHALUMOL SASEENDRAN
84. 21N101009085 SHEONA SHINE
85. 2IN10t 009086 SHERINKOCHUMON
86. 21N101009087 SHINCYAJIKUMAR
87 21N101009088 SINGARAM SI.]KANYA
88. 21N101009089 SINNYAMOL S M
89 21N101009090 SONA BIru
90 21N101009091 SONA JOGI
91. 21N101009092 SONA SANTHOSH
92. 21N101009093 SREAYA MARIAM SHAJI
93 21N101009094 SREELAKSHMI M R
94. 21N101009095 SREELEKSHMI S

95. 21N101009096 SUKHITHA S

96 21N101009097 SUNITAGAYEN
97. 2IN101009098 TITTY ELIZABETH THOMAS
98 2IN101009099 VTJNDRAJAVARAPU RUTH HAVEELA
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF EMOTIONAL
INTELLIGENCE

DATE: 02.06.2021 TO 28.07.2021

SL.NO REGNO NAME OF TIIE STUDENT
I 2IN10100900 t ABIA ALEX
2 2IN101009002 ADITHYAMMANOJ
J 21N101009003 AKHILA JOSEPH
4 21N101009004 AKKULAPPA GARI SUPRTYA
5 21N101009005 ALEENA JOSEPH
6 21N101009006 ALEENA JOSEPH
7 21N101009007 ALEENA P JOMON
8 21N101009008 ALEESHA JACOB
9 21N101009009 AMALAMOLANTONY
10. 2lN101009010 AMARAPU SRUTHI
11. 21N10100901I ANAGHA SANTHOSH
12. 21N101009012 ANANYA CHANDRAN
13. 2lNl0l0090l3 ANATTMOL SOJAN
14. 2lNl0l0090t4 ANEENA MARIA STERIN
15. 2IN101009015 ANEESHA SHIBU
16. 2lNl0l0090l6 ANGALACUTTI SIVANJALI
t7. 2lNl0l0090 t7 ANILA ALEX
l8 2lNl0l0090l8 ANITTA ELSA VARGHESE
l9 21N101009019 ANJALIK
20. 21N101009020 ANJALI S BIru
2t 2lNl0l00902l ANJALY K THOMAS
22. 21N101009022 ANJANA PUSHPAN
23. 21N101009023 ANJANA ROY
24 21N101009024 ANJITI{A K STIAJI
25. 2IN101009025 ANSU MARY REJI
26 21N101009026 ANU ALPHONSA JOHN
27. 21N101009027 ANUJA VIJAYAN
28. 21N101009028 ARATHI S VIJAYAN
29 21N101009029 ARATHYNANDANA S

30. 2lN 101009030 ARDRATBIru
3l 2IN101009031 ARPAKA BIru
32. 21N101009032 ASHITHAAJAYAN
JJ. 21N101009033 ASHLY SIJU
34. 21N10r009034 ASHNA BABY
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35. 2 tN 10r 009035 ASWATHY PANKAJAKSHAN
36. 21N101009036 ATHIRA B S
37. 21N 101009037 ATHULYA V R
38. 21N101009038 BANDILA GAYATHRI
39. 21N101009039 BOYA CIIANDRA KALA
40 21N101009040 BUSIREDDI SIVALEELA
41. 2IN101009041 CHRISTINA SEBASTIAN
42. 2IN101009042 CHRISTY THERESA JOSEPH
43. 21N101009043 DELISHYA AGNES GEORGE
44 21N101009044 DIYAMP
45. 2IN101009045 DIYA SIVAN
46 21N101009046 EAIMI K SABU
47. 21N101009047 ELVIN JOSON
48 2IN101009048 ESTHER M DAVIS
49. 21N101009049 GOURIPRIYA SHAJI
50. 2lN 101009050 HARIPRIYA JIru
51. 2IN101009051 JEENA GEORGE
52 21N101009052 JENUMOL THOMAS
53. 2IN101009053 JEREENA JOSY
54. 21N101009054 JESLIN M
55 21N101009055 JISA BIru
56 2lN 101009056 KALLUBANDI MANISHA
57. 21N101009057 KEERTHANA RAJESH
58 2IN101009058 KOMMALAPTJDI SAI KEERTHI
59 2rN10r009059 KURAKURAMADEVI
60 21N101009060 LAKSHMI PRAMOD
6t 2IN101009061 LEKSHMIRNAIR
62. 21N101009062 M S KRISHNAVENI
63 21N101009063 MARIYA GEORGE
64 21N101009064 MATTIPALLI SANDHYARANI
65. 21N101009065 MEEruRU SUCHARITHA
66 2IN101009066 MONISHARAJ
67. 21N101009067 MUPPARAPU MELSHEIA ANGEL
68 2IN101009068 NAGURU LIKHITHA
69. 21N101009069 NAKKA MANJU
70. 21N101009070 NARASING MAHITHA
71. 21N101009071 P OOHA
72 21N101009072 PAGADALA RAHITHA
73. 21N101009073 PALYAM KALPANA
74 2IN101009074 PANDITI SWAPNA
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75. 21N101009075 RAMISETTI SAHITT{YA LAKSHMI
76. 21N101009076 RIYA KREMESAN
77. 21N101009077 S KUMARI
78. 2l N 101009078 SANDRA MOHANAN
79. 21N101009079 SANDRA MOL P S

80. 2INr01009080 SANDRA SAJEEV
81. 2lN101009081 SARMISTHA ROY
82. 21N101009082 SIIAIK KASIFA
83. 21N101009083 SHALU E B
84 2IN101009084 SHALUMOL SASEENDRAN
85. 2lN101009085 SHEONA SHINE
86. 2IN101009086 SHERIN KOCHUMON
87. 21N101009087 SHINCYAJIKUMAR
88. 2IN101009088 SINGARAM ST]KANYA
89. 2rN101009089 SINNYAMOL S M
90. 2IN101009090 SONA BIJU
91. 2lNr0l00909l SONA JOGI
92. 21N101009092 SONA SANTHOSH
93. 2INI01009093 SREAYA MARIAM SHAJI
94 21N101009094 SREELAKSHMI M R
95. 21N101009095 SREELEKSHMI S

96. 2IN101009096 SUKHITHA S

97. 21N101009097 ST]NITA GAYEN
98. 21N101009098 TITTY ELIZABETH THOMAS
99. 21N101009099 VUNDRAJAVARAPU RUTH HAVEELA
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LIST OF STUDENTS EITROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF NEONATAL CARE

DATE: 01.09.2021 TO 03.11.2021

SL.NO REGNO NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 19N101009001 ABHIRAMI K S

2 19N101009002 ABHIRAMI R
J 19N101009003 AISWARYA M S

4 19N101009004 AISWARYA SURESH
5 19N101009005 AISWARYA VINOD
6 19N101009006 AKHILA BABY
7 19N101009007 AKSA M PAUL
8 19N101009008 ALEENA JOSEPH
9 19N101009009 ALEENARAJU
10. 19N101009010 ALEENA SFIAJI
ll. 19N10100901I ALFA MATHEW
12. 19N101009012 ALKA AJITH
13. 19N101009013 ALPHY MOL T S

14. 19N101009014 AMALATHOMAS
15. r9N101009015 ANAMIKA K SHAJI
16. l9Nl0l0090l6 ANCYMOL WILSON
17. 19N101009017 ANINA SAHADEVAN
18. 19N101009018 ANITTA BIJU
19. 19N101009019 ANITTA JOJAN
20. 19N101009020 ANJIMAP S

21. l9Nr 0l00902l ANJUANTONY
22 19N101009022 ANJU P

23. 19N101009023 ANN MARIA ROY
24 19N101009024 ANNA MATHEN ULAHANNAN
25. r9N101009025 ANNA VARGHESE
26. 19N101009026 ANNU ELSA THOMAS
27. 19N101009027 ANSA MERINLUKE
28. 19N101009028 ANSU JIJI
29. 19N101009029 ANUVINDA TN
30. r9N101009030 APARNABIru
31. 19N101009031 ARCHANA S SABU
32. 19N101009032 ARSHA RAJU
33. r9N10t009033 ARYA JAYAPRAKASH
34. 19N101009034 ASHLY ABRAHAM
35. 19N 101009035 ASHLY MARY THOMAS

D(864.;
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36. 19N101009036 ASHLY SANTY
37. 19N101009037 ASHLY TREESA PAUL
38. 19N101009038 ASWATHY K S

39. 19Nt01009039 ASWINI SIVA
40. 19N101009040 ATHULYA R
41. 19N10 | 009041 CIIELCYMOL BENNY
42. 19N101009042 CHINCHILU P S
43. l9N 101009043 CHINNUVARGHESE
44 19N101009044 CHRISTEENA ELIZABETH THOMAS
45. 19N101009045 CHRISTY SAJI
46 19N101009046 CLAIR SEBASTIAN
47. 19N101009047 DEVIKA ANIL
48. 19N101009048 DIVYA VIJAYAN
49 19N101009049 DONA THOMAS
50. 19N101009050 ELIZABETH GEORGE
51. 19N101009051 ELSA V RAJU
52 19N101009052 FATHIMA HUSSAIN
53 19N101009053 GRACY JOSEPH
54. 19N101009054 HELAN ROSE BENNY
55. 19N101009055 INDLA VYSHNAVI
56. 19N101009056 IRINE SUSAN JOSEPH
57 19N101009057 JISNA BABY
58. 19N101009058 JOBINA ANTONY
59 19N101009059 JOMOL A K
60 19N101009060 JOSHMI RAJ
6l 19N101009061 JOSMY JOY
62. 19N101009062 JOSNA GEORGE
63 19N101009063 JOSNA JOSE
64 19N101009064 LINI LUKOSE
65. 19N101009065 LITTY V JOSEPH
66 19N101009066 MANEESHA MANOJ
67 19N101009067 MEENU MANOJ
68. 19N101009068 MEGHA MATHAI
69 19N101009069 MELBIN MARY MANI
70. 19N101009070 NANDANA RENCHI
7l 19N101009071 NIMMYTHAMPY
72. 19N101009072 PARVATHY R NAIR
73. 19N101009073 PIA MATHEW
74 19N101009074 PRABITHA PRIru
75. 19N101009075 RADHIKA J

srBd.*r'
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76. 19N101009076 RESMI RAJENDRAN
77. 19N 101009077 RINTURAru
78. l9N 101009078 RIYA CYRIAC
79. 19N101009079 RIYA MARIA RAJU
80. 19N101009080 RUBY ALEXANDER
El. 19N101009081 SENU THOMAS
82 19N101009082 SETHULAKSHMI ANILKUMAR
83. 19N101009083 SIYONA MARIAM VARGHESE
84. 19N101009084 SNEHA SAru
85 19N101009085 SONA ANNA VARGHESE
86. 19N101009086 SONA CHACKO
87 19N 101009087 SONA KURIAN
88. 19N101009088 SONA P CHACKO
89 19N101009089 SONIYA K J

90 19N101009090 SREDHA MARIA SIBY
91. 19N101009091 SREELAKSHMI S

92 19N101009092 SREELEKSHMI VIJAYAN
93. 19N101009093 SRI.]DHI O S

94 19N101009094 TEENA RENNY
95. 19N101009095 TINA K TOMYCHAN
96 19Nr01009096 TIYAABRAHAM
97 19N101009097 VARSHATHOMAS
98. 19N101009098 VEENA SURESH
99 19N101009099 VINITHA BIJU
100 19N101009100 VRINDA VINOD
l0l. 18N101009009 ALINA THOMAS
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF EMERGENCY LIFE
SUPPORT

DATE: 10.1 1.2021 TO 30.12.2021

SL.NO REGNO NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 18N101009001 ADITHYALAKSHMI T A
2 r 8N101009002 AISWARYAD
3 18N101009003 AKSA MARIAMJOHNSON
4 18N101009004 AKSA REJIMON
5 18N101009005 AKSHA TI{ERESA KURIAN
6 18N101009006 AKZA VARGHESE
7 18N101009007 ALEENA JOBY
8 18N101009008 ALEENA SABU
9 18N101009010 ANAGFIA ANILKUMAR
10. l8Nl0l0090l1 ANEENA GEORGE
11. 18N101009012 ANI ELIZABATH ANTONY
12. l8Nl0l0090l3 ANIT}IAMOL JOY
13. 18N101009014 ANJAL ANIL
14. 18N101009015 ANJALY MARTIN
15. 18N101009016 ANNA MARIA SOY
16. 18N101009017 ANNE SUSMITHA
t7. l8Nl0l0090l8 ANNU ABRAHAM
18. 18N101009019 ANNUTHOMAS
19. 18N101009020 ANSU SAJI
20. 18N101009021 ANU JAMES
21. 18N101009022 ASHILY ROSE BABY
22 18N101009023 ASHLYBIru
23 18N101009024 ASHLY SALI
24 l8N 101009025 ASWATHY K A
25. 18N101009026 BESNA BABU
26 18N101009027 BIJITT{A BIJU
27. 18N101009028 BINCY P BENSON
28. 18N101009029 BLESSY BENNY
29. l8N 101009030 BLESSY MARIYA MATHEW
30. l8N 10 r 009031 BONCEY B KOTTOOR
31. 18N101009032 DARSHANA JOSEPH
32. l8N 101009033 DAYANA ANNA ABRAHAM
JJ. l8N 101009034 DEVIKA BINU
34. 18N101009035 DEVIKA SANTHOSH

%F,Srarl-
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35. 18N101009036 DIVYA BABU
36. 18N101009037 DIVYA BABU
t7. 18N101009038 DONA MARIA TOMY
38 18N101009039 DONA SUNIL
39. 18N101009040 ELSA K ABUGY
40 18N10r009041 GANGA S

41. 18N101009042 GOPIKA M G
42. 18N101009043 GOWRI JAYAPRAKASH
43 18N101009044 GRACE MARY P M
44 l8N 101009045 HARSFIA BABU
45 18N101009046 HEBZEEBA BABU
46. 18N101009047 JANCY JEMINI
47. 18N101009048 JELITA MARIA JOHN
48. 18N101009049 JISINI ANNIE JOHN
49. 18N101009050 JOICE GEORGE
50. 18N10 r 009051 JUBY JOSE
51. 18N101009052 KOCHURANY VARCHESE
52. l8N 101009053 KRIPA SREEKUMAR
53 18N101009054 LINTU V JOSEPH
54. 18N101009055 LISBET JOSHY
55 18N1010090s6 MARJYAABY
56. l8N 101009057 MARIYA FRANCIS
57 18N101009058 MARIYAMATT{EW
58. 18N101009059 MARIYA SKARIA '

59 l8Nr0l00906l MIBILA BABY
60 18N101009062 NAYANA RAJEEV
61. 18N101009063 NEENU SABU
62. 18Nr01009064 NEETHU SABU
63. 18N101009065 NITHY K TOMY
64 18N101009066 PRIYANKA JOHNY
65. 18N101009067 RANI RAJ B R
66 18N101009068 REMYA GEORGE
67. 18N101009069 RINTA SEBASTIAN
68. 18N101009070 SAINU SUSAN SI.JNNY
69 l8Nl0l00907l SANJANA SABU
70. l8N 101009072 SANNU SAJI
71. t 8N 101009073 SEEBA BIJU
72 l8N 101009074 SELIN SUSAN CHACKO
73. 18N101009075 SHALU MARY SHAJI
74. 18N101009076 SHERINE S THOMAS
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75. 18N101009077 SHINTU ANNA KURIAKOSE
76. 18N101009078 SIMI SABU
77 18Nr01009079 SINJUMOL SABU
78. r8N101009080 SNEHA BABU
79 l8Nl0l00908l SNEHAJOMON
80 18N101009082 SNETIA KUNJUMON
81. l8N 101009083 SONA K
82 18N101009084 SOPHY ROSE DEVASIA
83. 18N101009086 SRUTHI L
84 18N101009087 SRUTHY S K
85 18N101009088 STEPHY JACOB
86. 18N101009089 SURYA SI.]RESH
87. 18N101009090 SURYALAKSHMY S

88. 18N101009091 TINTTIMOL JOSEPH
89 18N101009092 VINAYA ANNA VINOD
90 l8N 101009093 VINAYA THILAK
9l 18N101009094 YEMEMMA JOSE
92 201703005098 ALEENA EMMANUEL
93. 21Nr02009001 ARAVEETI SALAMMA
94 21N102009002 BALAGAM SWATHI
95. 21N102009003 BANDI MOTJNIKA
96. 21N102009004 BODI ARUNA JYOTHI
97 21N 10200900s DUKKA LAKSHMI
98 21N102009006 JANGA PRAVEENA
99. 21N 102009007 ruJruVARAPUDIVYA
100 21N102009008 JYOTI

DFh,$Eal
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l0l. 21N102009009 KALLUBANTI SANDHYA
t02. 21N102009010 KUNETI BHAVANI
103. 21N102009011 M DOLLY
104. 21N102009012 MARNENI SWATHI
105. 21N102009013 MUKKARIARI.JNA
106. 21N102009014 NIVYAMOL ROJI
107. 21N102009015 PASTJPULETI SRAVANI
108. 21N102009016 POTELA PAVANI
109. 2lN102009017 RAGIRI VENKATA

NAGAMALLESWARI
110. 2IN102009018 THAKKERA SREEKANTHAMMA
111. 21N 102009019 THOGURU SOWJANYA

,01Effi,,,,.
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF STATISTICAL
AI\ALYSIS AIID RESEARCH

DATE: 04.01.2022 TO 01.03.2022

SL.NO REGNO NAME OF THE STUDENT
I 20N102009002 ANUMOL K A
) 20N102009003 ATHIRA S

3 20N102009005 CHOWDURUKAVITHA
4 20N102009006 CHOWDURU SWARNALATHA
5 20N102009007 CHUKKALA SRAVANI
6 20N102009008 DHANAPAL LATTIA
7 20N102009009 DONEMRUDULA
8 20N102009010 ELIKA MADHAVI
9 20N10200901l GLNAPATI MALATHI
10. 20N102009012 KARANAM ANANDAMMA
11. 20N 102009013 KONATHAM SLTNANDA
12. 20N102009014 MALARANEMMA
13. 20N1020090 r 5 MUDDADA SREEDEVI
14. 20N.102009017 NAGUPADU SYAMALA
15. 20N1020090 r 9 RIYAJOHNSON
16. 20N102009020 SAKE RAJAKULLAYAMMA
17. 20N 102009021 SHALU SUSAN ALEX
18. 20N102009022 SNEHA V R
19. 20N102009023 SRUTHYMOL
20. 20N102009024 STEPHY SIBI
21. 21N301009001 KANDENEELIMA RANI
22 21N301009002 PALLIBOYINA SREE DIVYA
23. 21N301009003 TIRUPATHI NIKHITHA
24. 21N302009003 PYNAM ESTHER JOEL
25. 21N302009004 SETTI RAJESWARI
26. 2rN302009001 BUSINENI NANDESWARI
27. 21N302009002 J D SHAINY SWARUPA
28 21N402009001 SUDHAKAR USHA PRIYA
29 CHELIKA KALYANI
30. 20N301009001 A S PUSHPALATHA
31. 20N301009002 B SUNITHA
32. 20N301009003 CHINTAPARTHI SIRISHA
.))- 20N305009001 GOLLA VELANGINI
34. 20N303009001 GURRAM KONDA BHAVYA SREE

/&\,*.
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35. 20N304009001 K PADMAJA
36. 20N302009001 KARAMALAMOUNIKA
17. 20N305009003 KOMMAHIMAJA
38. 20N305009004 KONDETI CHAMANTHI
39. 20N301009005 MADAGAI-AM MANASA
40. 20N302009002 PARNAPALLI PRATHIBHA
41. 20N302009003 RREDDYPRIYA
42. 20N303009003 SHEELA R
43. 20N305009005 SIGAMALA HARISHA
44. 20N301009006 TANITHA
45. 20N305009006 TELLURU ARTINA

DrfiSra
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SL.NO REGNO NAME OF THE STUDENT
I 20N101009001 AKSA ELISABATH THOMAS
2 20N101009002 AKSHAYA SHIBU
3 20N101009003 ALEENA ANNA JOGY
4 20N101009004 ALEENA BABU
5 20N101009005 ALEENA BABY
6 20N101009006 ALEENA BENNY
7 20N101009007 ALEENA K J
8 20N101009008 ALEENA MARIA BABU
9 20N101009009 ALEENA ROY
10. 20N101009010 ALEENA SHAJI
11. 20Nr01009011 ALEENAMOL REJI
t2. 20N101009013 AMRUTHA HARIHAR
13. 20N101009012 ALPHIYA SUSAN VARGHESE
14. 20N101009014 ANCYCHERIYAN
15. 20N101009015 ANEETA T M
16. 20N101009016 ANGELRIru
17. 20N101009017 ANIJAMOL SEBASTIAN
18. 20N101009018 ANISHA ANIL
19. 20N101009019 ANITTA JOY
20. 20N101009020 ANNETTE SELIN MATHEW
21. 20N101009021 ANSU RAJ
22 20N101009022 ANU ELIZABETH THOMAS
23. 20N101009023 ANUPAMA BIJU
24 20N101009024 ANUPRIYA DENNIS
25. 20N101009025 APARNA BOSE
26 20N101009026 ARATHY M V
27. 20N101009027 ARCHANABIru
28. 20N101009028 ARYA S NAIR
29. 20N101009029 ARYATHANKACHAN
30. 20N101009030 ASHAMOL A K
31. 20N 101009031 ASHINA S

32. 20N101009032 ASHNA JINTO

LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF SKILL
DEVELOPMENT IN I{T]RSING PIIARMACOLOGY

DATE: 06.05.2022 TO 28.06.2022

Disqru^{'v'!ilciaa(
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33. 20N 101009033 ASHNA JOSE
34. 20N101009034 ATHIRA VINOD
35. 20N101009035 AXEA P ABY
36. 20N101009036 AYONA SABU
37. 20N101009037 BIJIMOL ANTONY
38. 20N101009038 BISMI MARIA
39. 20N101009039 CHRISTEENA BAIJU
40 20N101009040 DAGG UPATI BHUVANESWARI
41. 20N10r00904r DATTAM PUJITHA
42. 20N101009042 DEEPTHI SATHEESH
43. 20N10t 009043 DEETHI THOMAS
44 20N101009044 DONABENNY
45. 20N101009045 ELSA REJI
46 20N101009046 ELSITTA JIJI
47. 20N101009047 EMILIN ISSAC
48 20N101009048 FEBIN REJI
49. 20N101009049 GAYATHRI JALEDH,AN
50. 20N101009050 GIYAMOLABRAHAM
5l 20N101009051 HRIDYA MARIA
\) 20N101009052 ILLURUNISSI MOULIKA
53 20N101009053 ITREDDY HEMALATHA
54. 20N101009054 JAICY JOY
55. 20N101009055 JENCY MARIYA JOSEPH
56. 20N101009056 JESMI JOMON
57 20N101009057 JINITJAMES
58. 20N 101009058 JIYAMATHEW
59 20N101009059 JOSNA JOSE
60. 20N101009060 KRISHNA BIJU
61. 20N101009061 KRISHNENDHU K S

62 20N101009062 KT]NDURTHI PRAVALLIKA
63. 20N 101009063 LINI GEORGE
64 20N101009064 MABLEJACOB
65. 20N101009065 MARIA MATHEW
66. 20N101009066 MARIA OUSEPH
67 20N101009067 MARIA STIAJI
68 20N101009068 MARIYA SANTHOSH
69 20N101009069 MARIYATHOMAS
70 20N101009070 MEKHAMOL BINU
71. 20N 101009071 MELFY PHILIP
72. 20N101009072 MUDI SRIVIDYA

%mfi6l'
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73. 20N101009073 MUTHYALA RAMA SRI PRIYA
74. 20Nr01009074 NIKHITHA ALEYAMMA VARGHESE
75. 20N101009075 NIMI\,fY C J
76. 20N101009076 PARVATHY SABU
77. 20N101009077 PATTAPU IIARST{A
78. 20N101009078 PHIONA TOM
79. 20N101009079 PUSAPATI LEELAVATHI
80. 20N101009080 RESHMI MOHANAN
81. 20N101009081 REVATHY V R
82. 20N101009082 RIYA ALEX
83. 20N101009083 ROSEMARIYA V P
84. 20N101009084 SANDRA JAYAKUMAR
85. 20N101009085 SANDRA S

86. 20N101009086 SHINCY SHIJU
87. 20N101009087 SINGIRI BHANUSRI
88. 20N 101009088 SIYAMOL SIBY
89. 20N101009089 SNEHA A J

90 20N101009090 SNETIA MANOJ
91. 20N101009091 SNETIA SHAJI
92 20N101009092 SNETIA SIBY
93. 20N101009093 SNEHA VARG}IESE
94 20N101009094 SONIYA ANTONY
95. 20N101009095 SOUMI ST]NNY
96 20N101009096 SREELAKSHMI T G
97. 20N101009097 SURYA SURENDRAN
98. 20N101009098 TEENA MARY JOSE
99 20N101009099 TESA TOMY
100. 20N101009100 THEERTHA R

J)-
rrIfu
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FORADD ON COURSE OF BASIC MEDICAL AID

DATE: 02.06.2020 TO 24.07.2020

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT
I 20N101009001 AKSA ELISABATH THOMAS
2 20N 101009002 AKSHAYA SHIBU
3 20N101009003 ALEENA ANNA JOGY
4 20N101009004 ALEENA BABU
5 20N 101009005 ALEENA BABY
6 20N101009006 ALEENA BENNY
7 20N101009007 ALEENA K J
8 20N101009008 ALEENA MARIA BABU
9 20N101009009 ALEENA ROY
10. 20N101009010 ALEENA SHAJI
I l. 20N10100901l ALEENAMOL REJI
12. 20N101009013 AMRUTHA HARIHAR
13. 20Nr01009012 ALPHIYA SUSAN VARGHESE
14. 20N101009014 ANCYCHERIYAN
15. 20N101009015 ANEETA T M
16. 20N101009016 ANGEL RIJU
t7. 20N101009017 ANIJAMOL SEBASTIAN
18. 20N101009018 ANISFIA ANIL
19. 20N101009019 ANITTA JOY
20. 20N101009020 ANNETTE SELIN MATHEW
21. 20N101009021 ANSU RAJ
22 20N101009022 ANU ELIZABETH THOMAS
23 20N101009023 ANUPAMABIru
24 20N101009024 ANIJPRIYADENNIS
25. 20N 101009025 APARNA BOSE
26 20N101009026 ARATHYM V
27. 20N101009027 ARCHANABIru
28. 20N 101009028 ARYA S NAIR
29. 20N101009029 ARYATHANKACHAN
30. 20N101009030 ASFIAMOL A K
31. 20N101009031 ASHINA S

32. 20N101009032 ASHNA JINTO
JJ. 20N 10 r 009033 ASHNA JOSE
34. 20N 101009034 ATHIRA VINOD
35. 20N101009035 AXEA P ABY
36 20N101009036 AYONA SABU

EFqffil
ITqAYAI'IA COLLEGE OF NiJRSIiI6
'' C,hinth arodd'i P:tlem,

Nr:1-LcRE - 524 003
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37. 20N101009037 BIJIMOLANTONY
38. 20N101009038 BISMIMARIA
39. 20N101009039 CIIRISTEENA BAIJU
40 20N101009040 DACCUPATI BHUVANESWARI
41. 20N101009041 DATTAM PUJITHA
42 20N101009042 DEEPTHI SATHEESH
43. 20N101009043 DEETHI THOMAS
44. 20N101009044 DONABENNY

ELSA REJI45 20N 101009045
46 20N101009046 ELSITTA JIJI

20N101009047 EMILIN ISSAC47
48 20N101009048 FEBIN REJI

GAYATHRI JALEDHAN49 20N101009049
50. 20N101009050 GIYA MOL ABRAHAM

HRIDYA MARIA5l 20N101009051
\) 20N101009052 ILLURUNISSI MOULIKA

ITREDDY HEMALATHA53 20N 101009053
54. 20N101009054 JAICY JOY
55. 20N101009055 JENCY MARIYA JOSEPH
56. 20N101009056 JESMI JOMON

20N 101009057 JINIT JAMES57.
JIYA MATHEW58. 20N101009058

59. 20N101009059 JOSNA JOSE
KRISHNABIru60 20N101009060

61. 20N10100906t KRISHNENDHU K S

KUNDURTHI PRAVALLIKA62. 20N101009062
63 20N 101009063 LINI GEORGE
64 20N101009064 MABLEJACOB

MARIAMATHEW65. 20N101009065
66 20N101009066 MARIA OUSEPH
67. 20N101009067 MARIA SHAJI

MARIYA SANTHOSH68. 20N101009068
69. 20N101009069 MARIYATHOMAS

20N101009070 MEKHAMOLBNU70.
MELFY PHILIP71. 20N101009071
MUDI SRIVIDYA72 20N101009072

73. 20N 101009073 MUTHYALA RAMA SRI PRIYA
74. 20N101009074 NIKHITHA ALEYAMMA VARCHESE
75. 20N 101009075 NIMMYC J

PARVATHY SABU76. 20N101009076
PATTAPU HARSHA77. 20N101009077

smffil
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78. 20N101009078 PHIONA TOM
79. 20N101009079 PUSAPATI LEELAVATHI
80. 20N101009080 RESHMI MOTIANAN
8l 20N101009081 REVATHY V R
82. 20N101009082 RIYA AI-EX
83. 20N101009083 ROSEMARIYA V P
84 20N 101009084 SANDRA JAYAKUMAR
85. 20N101009085 SANDRA S

SHINCY SHIJU86. 20N101009086
87. 20N101009087 SINGIRIBHANUSRI

STYAMOL SIBY88. 20N101009088
89. 20N101009089 SNEHA A J

SNEFI,A MANOJ90. 20N101009090
91. 20N101009091 SNEHA SHAJI

SNEHA SIBY92. 20N101009092
91. 20N101009093 SNEHA VARGI{ESE

SONIYAANTONY94 20N101009094
95. 20N101009095 SOUMI SIjNNY
96. 20N101009096 SREELAKSHMI T G
97. 20N101009097 SURYA SURENDRAN
98. 20N101009098 TEENA MARY JOSE

TESA TOMY99. 20N101009099
100. 20N10r009100 THEERTHA R

NAEAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING
Clrirrthareddvpalern,
NELi-ORE - 5?4 003
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF MAI\AGEMENT OF
MEDICAL ERROR

DATE: 04.08.2020 TO 25.09.2020

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF TIIE STUDENT
1 l9Nl0l00900l ABHIRAMI K S
') 19N101009002 ABHIRAMIR
J t9N 101009003 AISWARYA M S
4 19N101009004 AISWARYA SURESH
5 19N 101009005 AISWARYAVINOD
6 19N101009006 AKHILA BABY
7 19N 101009007 AKSA M PAUL
8 r9N101009008 ALEENA JOSEPH
9 19N101009009 ALEENA RAJU
10. 19N101009010 ALEENA SHAJI
I l. t 9N10100901 I ALFA MATHEW
12. 19N101009012 ALKAAJITH
13. 19N101009013 ALPHY MOL T S

14. 19N101009014 AMALA THOMAS
15. 19N101009015 ANAMIKA K SHAJI
16. 19N101009016 ANCYMOL WILSON
17 19N101009017 ANINA SAHADEVAN
18. 19N101009018 ANITTA BIru
19. 19N101009019 ANITTAJOJAN
20 19N101009020 ANJIMA P S

21. l9Nl0l00902 r ANJUANTONY
22 19N101009022 ANJU P
23 19N101009023 ANN MARIA ROY
24 19N101009024 ANNA MATHEN ULAHANNAN
25. 19N101009025 ANNA VARGHESE
26 19N101009026 ANNU ELSA THOMAS
27. 19N101009027 ANSA MERIN LUKE
28. 19N101009028 ANSU JIJI
29. 19N101009029 ANUVINDATN
30. r9N101009030 APARNA BIJU
31. t 9N101009031 ARCHANA S SABU
32. 19N10r009032 ARSHARAru
33. l9N I01009033 ARYA JAYAPRAKASH
34. 19N101009034 ASHLYABRAHAM
3s. 19N101009035 ASHLY MARY THOMAS

wBsA^"-,
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NELI-oBE'524 003 t



indsi*44'r

a 0861-2317960 Exkt. 2,164

23'17968 E<bt. 2,154

Fax : 0861-2311$8

]IIRAYAIIA GO11EEE OT ilUBSIlIG
CHINTHABEDDYPALEM :: NELLORE - 524 m0. AP.

FecoonrEd r) 1r6Bn lhl.. n! acuNrl y.e !e[d ilo 1$-o162m2irE dded ts r I m2 fl aEd h NTF lhiverl0 ol lkh &ien:s A P Vriayarda

e-mal] : neraFrla_nur*lgoyahoo.co.n v€b€rlr : wrfi nerelatlrul.nEcoLgc.aqn

D'rms;n
IIARAYANA COLLEGE OF NUIISiIiT;

ChintharoddYFalcm,
NELLoRE - 524 003

36. 19N101009036 ASHLY SANTY
37 19N101009037 ASHLY TREESA PAUL
38. 19N101009038 ASWATHY K S

39. l9N 101009039 ASWINI SIVA
40 19N101009040 ATHULYA R
41. 19N101009041 CHELCYMOL BENNY

CHINCHILU P S42 | gNt 01009042
43. 19N101009043 CHINNU VARGHESE

CHRISTEENA ELIZABETH THOMAS44 19N101009044
45. 19N101009045 CHRISTY SAJI

CLAIR SEBASTIAN46 19N101009046
47 19N101009047 DEVIKA ANIL

DIVYA VIJAYAN48. 19N101009048
19N101009049 DONATHOMAS49.

50. 19N101009050 ELIZABETH GEORGE
51. 19N101009051 ELSA V RAJU

FATHIMA HUSSAIN52. 19N101009052
53 19N 101009053 GRACY JOSEPH

r 9N10r 009054 HELAN ROSE BENNY54

55. 19N101009055 INDLAVYSHNAVI
19N101009056 IRINE SUSAN JOSEPH56

JISNA BABY57. 19N101009057
19N101009058 JOBINAANTONYs8

JOMOL A K59. 19N101009059
19N101009060 JOSHMI RAJ60

JOSMY JOY61. 19N101009061
62 19N101009062 JOSNA GEORGE

JOSNA JOSE63. 19N 101009063
LINI LUKOSE64 19N101009064

65 19N101009065 LITTY V JOSEPH
19N101009066 MANEESHAMANOJ66

MEENU MANOJ67. 19N10r009067
68. 19N101009068 MEGHA MATHAI

MELBIN MARY MANI69 19N101009069
70. 19N101009070 NANDANARENCHI
71. l9Nl0l00907l NIMMYTHAMPY
72 19N101009072 PARVATHYRNAIR

19N101009073 PIA MATHEW73.
PRABITHAPRIru74. r 9N101009074
RADHIKA J75. 19N101009075
RESMI RAJENDRAN76. 19N101009076
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77. 19N101009077 RINTU RAJU
78. 19Nr01009078 RIYA CYRIAC
79. 19N101009079 RIYA MARIA RAru
80. 19N101009080 RUBY ALEXANDER
81. r9Nl0l00908l SENU THOMAS
82. 19N101009082 SETHULAKSHMI ANILKUMAR

19N10100908383 SIYONA MARIAM VARGTIESE
84. 19N101009084 SNEHA SAru

SONA ANNA VARGHESE85 19N101009085
86. 19N101009086 SONA CHACKO

19N101009087 SONA KURIAN87
88. 19N101009088 SONA P CHACKO

19N101009089 SONIYA KJ89
90 19N101009090 SREDTIA MARIA SIBY

SREELAKSHMI S91. 19N101009091
92 r9N101009092 SREELEKSHMI VIJAYAN

SRUDHI O S93 19N 101009093
94 19N101009094 TEENA RENNY

19N101009095 TINA KTOMYCHAN95
96 19N101009096 TIYAABRAHAM

19N101009097 VARSHA THOMAS97
VEENA SURESH98. 19N101009098

99 r9N101009099 VINITIIA BIJU
VRINDA VINOD100. r9N101009100

"4--)^aln'
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF SAFE MOTHERHOOD
PROGRAM

DATE: 01.09.2020 TO 26.10.2020

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF TIIE STI,]DENT
I 18N101009001 ADITHYALAKSHMI T A
2 18N101009002 AISWARYA D
3 18N101009003 AKSA MARIAM JOHNSON
4 18N101009004 AKSA REJIMON
5 18N101009005 AKSHA THERESA KT'RIAN
6 18N101009006 AKZA VARGHESE
7 18N101009007 ALEENA JOBY
8 l8N 101009008 ALEENA SABU
9 18N101009009 ALINA THOMAS
10. l8Nl0l0090l0 ANAGH,A ANILKUMAR
11. 18N10100901r ANEENA GEORGE
12. l8Nl01009012 ANI ELIZABATH ANTONY
13. 18N101009013 ANITHAMOL JOY
t4. 18N101009014 ANJAL ANIL
15. 18N101009015 ANJALY MARTIN
16. l8N 101009016 ANNA MARIA SOY
17. t 8N 101009017 ANNE SUSMITHA
18. l8N 101009018 ANNUABRAHAM
19. 18N101009019 ANNUTHOMAS
20. 18N10r009020 ANSU SAJI
21. 18N101009021 ANUJAMES
22 18N101009022 ASHILY ROSE BABY
,1 18N101009023 ASHLY BIru
24 18N101009024 ASHLY SALI
25 l8N 101009025 ASWATHY K A
26 18N101009026 BESNA BABU
27. 1EN101009027 BIJITHA BIru
2E. 18N10r009028 BINCY P BENSON
29. 18N101009029 BLESSY BENNY
30. 18N101009030 BLESSY MARIYA MATHEW
31. I8N 101009031 BONCEY B KOTTOOR
32. 18N101009032 DARSI{ANA JOSEPH
33. l8N 101009033 DAYANA ANNA ABRAHAM

tlf^M'.
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34 18N10r009034 DEVIKA BINU
35. l8N 101009035 DEVIKA SANTHOSH
36. 18N101009036 DIVYA BABU
37. 18N101009037 DIVYA BABU
38. l8N 101009038 DONAMARIATOMY
39. l8N 101009039 DONA SUNIL
40 18N101009040 ELSA K ABUGY
41. 18N101009041 GANGA S

42. 18N101009042 GOPIKA M G
43. l8N 101009043 GOWRI JAYAPRAKASH
44 18N101009044 GRACE MARY P M
45. 18N101009045 HARSHA BABU
46 18N101009046 HEBZEEBA BABU
47. 18N101009047 JANCYJEMINI
48 18N101009048 JELITA MARIA JOHN
49. 18N101009049 JISINI ANNIE JOFIN
50 18N 101009050 JOICE GEORGE
51. 18N101009051 ruBY JOSE
52 18N 101009052 KOCHURANY VARGHESE
53 r 8N 1010090s3 KRIPA SREEKUMAR
54. 18N101009054 LINTU V JOSEPH

l8N 101009055 LISBET JOSHY55

56. 18N 101009056 MANYAABY
57 18N 101009057 MARIYA FRANCIS
58. 18N 101009058 MARIYAMATHEW
59 18N101009059 MARIYA SKARIA

MEERA VMURALIDHARAN60 18N101009060
6l 18N101009061 MIBILA BABY

18N101009062 NAYANARAJEEV62

63. 18N 101009063 NEENU SABU
64 18N101009064 NEETHU SABU

18N101009065 NITHY KTOMY65

66 18N101009066 PRIYANKA JOHNY
67 18N101009067 RANIRAJ B R

REMYA GEORGE68 18N101009068
18N101009069 RINTA SEBASTIAN69

70. 18N101009070 SAINU SUSAN ST-INNY

71. 18N101009071 SANJANA SABU
72 18N 101009072 SANNU SAJI
73. 18N101009073 SEEBA BIru
74 18N 101009074 SELIN SUSAN CHACKO

oi,#,il,
IIARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSIIIl.
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75 18N101009075 SHALU MARY SHAJI
76. t 8N101009076 SHERINE S THOMAS
77 18N10 t 009077 SHINTU ANNA KI.]RIAKOSE
78. 18Nr01009078 SIMI SABU
79. 18N101009079 SINJUMOL SABU
80. 18N101009080 SNEHA BABU
81. 18N101009081 SNEHA JOMON
82. 18N101009082 SNEHAKUNruMON
83. l8N 101009083 SONA K

SOPHY ROSE DEVASIA84 18N101009084
8s. 18N101009085 SREEKUTTY K S

SRUTHI L86. 18N101009086
87. 18N101009087 SRUTFTY S K
88. 18N101009088 STEPHY JACOB
89. 18N101009089 SURYA SIJRESH

SURYALAKSHMY S90. 18N101009090
91. 18N101009091 TINTI.]MOL JOSEPH

VINAYA ANNA VINOD92 18N101009092
93. 18N101009093 VINAYA THILAK

YEMEMMAJOSE94 18N101009094
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF BASIC
RESUSCITATION TECHNIQUE

DATE: 03.11.2020 TO 29.12.2020

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 17145001 ABHAYA KURIAKOSE
) t7145002 AKHILA THOMAS
3 17145003 AKHILA VP
4 t7145004 AKSHITHA JOY
5 17145005 ALEENA EMMANUVEL
6 17145006 ALIDA FRANCIS
7 17145007 AMALA MARY KURIAN
8 1714500E ANEETA B TITUS
9 17 t45009 ANEETTA THOMAS
10. 17145010 ANGEL VARGHESE
I l. 1714501 1 ANITHA ANNA JOSEPH
12. 17145012 ANITTA JOSE
t3. t7145013 ANJALY TIIaTNIC{CHAN
14. 17145014 ANJANA CHANDRAN
15. 17145015 ANJANA SUDHIR
16. 17145016 ANJITI{A SIIAJI
t7. 17t45017 ANJUARAVIND
18. 17145018 ANJU K
19. 17145019 ANruTHOMAS
20. 17145020 ANN MARIA BABU
2t. t714502r ANNMARIATOMY
22 17145022 ANN MARY THOMAS
23. t7145023 ANNU ANNA AUGUSTHY
24. 17t45024 ANUKJOHNSON
25. 17145025 ANUMATHEW
26 17145026 ANU S SI.JNIL
27. 17t45027 ANUTHOMAS
28. 17145028 ANUTHOMAS
29. 17145029 ANUGRAHA ANTONY
30. 17145030 ANUJA MARY BINU
31. 17145031 ANUJAMOL THOMAS
32. 17t45032 ANUMOL BIJU
33. 17145033 ANUMOL PIOUS
34. 17 145034 ANUSHA SHAJI
35. 17145035 ARYA HARIPRASAD
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36. t7145036 ASHA JOSE
37 17145037 ASHIN MARIA BABICHAN
38. 17145038 ASHY KURIAKOSE
39. 17145039 ATHIRA KI]NJI]MON
40. 17145040 ATHIRA SUDHA
41. 17145041 BEENA BABU
42. 17145042 BINCY BABURAJ
43. 17145043 CHINJU T J
44 17145044 CHRISTEENA JOSE
45. 17145045 DASARI HARITHA
46 17145046 DEEPTHI TOMY
47. 17145047 DIYA ANNA BENNY
48 17145048 DONA MOL JAIMON
49. 17145049 DONA PATHROSE
50. 17145050 JISFIA JOHN
51. 17145051 JISNA ROY
52. 17145052 JISSA MATHEW
53 17145053 JIYA JACOB
54. 17145054 JOLEENA JOSY
55. 17145055 KRUPA ANIL
s6 t7145056 KRUPA MARYTHOMAS
s7. 17145057 LIMNA GEORGE
58 MARIA JOJI1714505 8

s9. t7145059 MARIYA CHACKO
60 MARIYA SAJI17145060
61. t7145061 MIDHILAJ
62 17145062 MINNU T S

NEENA S DANIEL63. 17145063
64 17145064 NITHYA SEBASTIAN
65 RAMADASU MANASA17145065
66 17 t45066 REENUMOL REJI
67. 17145067 RESHMA RAMESH
68 17145068 RESMI SANTHOSH
69. 17145069 RIYAKUNruMON
70 17145070 RIYA P ROY
7l 17145071 ROSLIN CHACKO
72 ROSY RAJ17145072
73 17145073 SANDRA CHERIAN
74. 17145074 SANDRA V SAJI
75. 17145075 SAYANA JOSE
76 17145076 SHAINUMOL N S
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77. t't 145077 SHEENA THOMAS
78 t7t45078 SHERIN SEBASTIAN
79. 17145079 SHONA SHAJI
80 17145080 SIMI THOMAS
81. 17145081 SIYA SUSANRAru
82. 17145082 SNEHA GEORGE
83. 17145083 SNEHA SIJI
84 17145084 SOFFIYA TOMY
85. t7145085 SOJA THOMAS
86. 17145086 SOMOL SIMON
87. t7145087 SONA THOMAS
88. 17145088 SREEDEVI P S
89. 17145089 SRUTHI SANAL KUMAR

SIjBIMOL BIJU90. 17145090
91. 17145091 SUMI SABU

17145092 SI.]NI SARA KURIANo,
93. 17145093 SWATHY KRISHNA

17145094 TEENAP MATHEW94
95. 1714509s TREESA MARY JOSEPH

VARSHA SANIL KUMAR96. 17145096
VISMAYA SALIM97. 17145097

98 17145098 VISMAYA VINOD
VRINDA SHIBU99. t7145099
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF NUTRITION IN
CRITICAL ILLIIESS

DATE: 04.01.2021 TO 05.03.2021

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT
I 202003043026 ANJALI TN
') 20N102009002 ANUMOL KA
3 20N102009003 ATHIRA S

4 202003043037 CHEEMALA VENKATA BHARGAVI
5 20N102009007 CHUKKALA SRAVANI
6 20N102009009 DONE MRUDULA
7 20N102009012 KARANAM ANANDAMMA
8 20N102009014 MALARANEMMA
9 20N10200901s MUDDADA SREE DEVI
10 202003043043 NAGAMALLI MADHAVI
1l 20N102009017 NAGT]PADU SYAMALA
12 202003043027 PRAVEENAD
13 20N102009019 RIYA JOHNSON
14 20N102009021 SHALU SUSAN ALEX
15. 20Nr02009022 SNEHA V R
16 20N 102009023 SRUTHYMOL
17. 20N102009024 STEPHY SIBI
18 202003043040 UTUKURI VENKATA LAKSHUMMA
19. 20N102009005 CHOWDURU KAVITHA
20 20N102009006 CHOWDURU SWARNALATHA
2t. 20N102009008 DHANAPAL LATHA
22. 20N102009010 ELIKA MADHAVI
23 20N10200901I GI.JNAPATI MALATHI
24. 20N102009013 KONATHAM STJNANDA
25. 20N102009020 SAKE RAJAKULLAYAMMA
26 19N102009001 AMALA BABY
27. 19N102009002 ATHIRA S

28 19N102009003 BOYANAGAPALLAVI
29. 19N102009004 BUDHILI GAYATHRI
30 19N102009005 BIJNGA BHANU
3l 19N102009006 CHEMURU SUPRAJA
32. 19N102009007 CHINTHAGUNTA SANDHYARANI
33. 19N102009008 J PRAMEELA
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34. 19Nr02009009 KALAKATLA TEJA SREE
35 19N102009010 KAMBELLANADIYA
36. 19Nr02009011 KOMMIBHUMIKA
37 19N102009012 MATTI,JPALLI SATYAVATHI
38 l9N 102009013 PITTI ARTJNA
39. 19N1020090t4 SNETIA SOJAN
40. l9N 102009015 TADIBOINA TIRUPATAMMA
4t. l9N 102009016 VUNNAM KRISHNAVENI
42. 19N102009017 VI.JNTA MOTJNIKA
43. 20N301009001 A S PUSHPALATHA
44 20N30 r 009002 B SUNITHA

CHINTAPARTHI SIRISHA45. 20N301009003
46 20N305009001 GOLLA VELANGINI

GIJRRAM KONDA BHAVYA SREE47. 20N303009001
48. 20N304009001 K PADMAJA

KADIRI SANDHYA RANI49. 202003033016
50. 20N302009001 KARAMALA MOI.JNIKA

KOMMAHIMAJA51. 20N305009003
52. 20N301009004 KONDEHARIPRIYA

KONDETI CHAMANTHI53. 20N305009004
54. 202003033021 LELLA SANDHYA RANI

MADACALAM MANASA55. 20N301009005
56. 20N303009002 P POOJA

20N302009002 PARNAPALLI PRATHIBTIA57.
RREDDYPRIYA58. 20N302009003

59. 20N303009003 SHEELA R
SIGAMALA HARISHA60. 20N305009005

61. 20N301009006 TANITHA
TELLURU ARUNA62. 20N305009006

63. 19N301009001 D BHANU PRIYA
64 19N301009002 MEENAV

SANGEETHAM RAJESH65 19N301009003
66. 19N301009004 THOUDAM RANJANA CHANU

V SAKTHI67 19N301009005
68. 19N301009006 VANDANA JUJJUVARAPU

GODUGUNURU BFIARATHI69. 19N302009001
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70. 19N302009003 VIDYAN
71. 19N303009001 BOLLI RAJAMANI
72 19N303009002 MAYENGBAM JENI DEVI
73. 19N303009004 PANCULUzu RAJITHA
74. 19N303009005 SAROJA WAHENGBAM
75. 19N304009001 RAYAPU MOUNIKA
76. 19N304009002 TCHANDANA
77. 19N305009001 AWLA SRAVANTHI
78. 19N305009005 PENAKALAPADU BOYASOWMYA
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF FIRST AID

DATE: 04.06.2019 TO 26.07.2019

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 l9Nl0l00900l ABHIRAMI K S

2 19N101009002 ABHIRAMIR
3 19N101009003 AISWARYA M S

4 19N101009004 AISWARYA SURESH
5 19N101009005 AISWARYAVINOD
6 19N101009006 AKHILA BABY
7 19N101009007 AKSA M PAUL
8 19N101009008 ALEENA JOSEPH
9 19N101009009 ALEENA RAru
10. 19N101009010 ALEENA STIAJI
ll. 19N10100901l ALFA MATHEW
12. 19N101009012 ALKAAJITH
13. 19N101009013 ALPHY MOL T S

14. l9Nl0l009014 AMALA THOMAS
15. 19N101009015 ANAMIKA K SHAJI
l6 19N101009016 ANCYMOL WILSON
17. 19N101009017 ANINA SAHADEVAN
l8 19N101009018 ANITTABIru
19. 19Nt01009019 ANITTA JOJAN
20 19N101009020 ANJIMAP S

21. 19N101009021 ANruANTONY
22. 19N101009022 ANJU P

23 19N101009023 ANN MARIA ROY
24. 19N101009024 ANNA MATTIEN ULAIIANNAN
25. l9N 101009025 ANNA VARGHESE
26. l9Nl0l009026 ANNU ELSA THOMAS
27. 19N101009027 ANSA MERIN LUKE
28 l9N 101009028 ANSU JIJI
29. 19N101009029 ANUVINDATN
30. 19N101009030 APARNA BIru
3l l9Nl0l00903l ARCHANA S SABU
32 19N101009032 ARSHA RAJU
33 19N101009033 ARYA JAYAPRAKASH
34. 19N101009034 ASHLY ABRAHAM
35. l9Nl0l00903s ASHLY MARY THOMAS
36. 19N101009036 ASHLY SANTY

m1;fl.
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37. 19N101009037 ASHLY TREESA PAUL
38. l9N r 01009038 ASWATHYK S

39. 19N101009039 ASWINI SIVA
40 19N101009040 ATHULYA R
41. 19N101009041 CHELCYMOL BENNY
42 19N101009042 CHINCHILU P S

43 19N101009043 CHINNU VARGHESE
44 19N101009044 CHRISTEENA ELIZABETH THOMAS
45 19N101009045 CHNSTY SAJI
46. 19N101009046 CLAIR SEBASTIAN
47. 19N101009047 DEVIKA ANIL
48. 19N101009048 DIVYA VIJAYAN
49. 19N101009049 DONA THOMAS
50. 19N101009050 ELIZABETH GEORGE
51. 19N101009051 ELSA V RAJU
52. 19N101009052 FATHIMA HUSSAIN
53. 19N101009053 GRACY JOSEPH
54. 19N101009054 HELAN ROSE BENNY
55. l9N 10100905s INDLA VYSHNAVI
56. 19N101009056 IRINE SUSAN JOSEPH
57. 19N101009057 JISNA BABY

JOBINA ANTONY58. 19N101009058
59. 19N101009059 JOMOL A K

JOSHMI RAJ60. 19N101009060
61. l9Nl0l00906l JOSMY JOY

JOSNA GEORGE62 19N101009062
63. r9Nr01009063 JOSNA JOSE
64 19N101009064 LINI LUKOSE

LITTY V JOSEPH65. 19N101009065
66. 19N101009066 MANEESHA MANOJ
67. 19N101009067 MEENU MANOJ

MEGHA MATHAI68. r 9N101009068
69. 19N101009069 MELBIN MARY MANI
70. 19N101009070 NANDANA RENCHI
71. r9N101009071 NIMMYTHAMPY
72 19N101009072 PARVATHY RNAIR
73. 19N101009073 PIA MATHEW
74. 19N101009074 PRABITHA PzuJU
75. l9N 101009075 RADHIKA J

76. 19N101009076 RESMI RAJENDRAN
RINTU RAJU77. 19N101009077
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78. 19N101009078 RIYA CYRIAC
79. 19N101009079 RIYAMARIARAru
80. 19N101009080 RUBYALEXANDER
81. 19N101009081 SENU THOMAS
82. 19N101009082 SETHULAKSHMI ANI LKUMAR

19N10100908383. SIYONA MARIAMVARGHESE
84 19N101009084 SNEHA SAJU
85. l9N 101009085 SONA ANNA VARGHESE

19N101009086 SONA CHACKO86
87. 19N101009087 SONA KURIAN

19N101009088 SONA P CHACKO88.

89. 19N101009089 SONIYA KJ
19N101009090 SREDHA MARIA SIBY90.

91. l9Nl0l00909l SREELAKSHMI S

SREELEKSHMI VIJAYAN92. 19N101009092
93. 19N101009093 SRUDHI O S

19N101009094 TEENA REN}TY94
95. 19N101009095 TINA KTOMYCTIAN

19N101009096 TIYA ABRAHAM96.
97. 19N101009097 VARSHA THOMAS
98. 19N101009098 VEENA SURESH

VINITHA BIJU99. 19N101009099
100 l9Nl0l009l00 VRINDA VINOD
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF WOUND CARE
MANAGEMENT

DATE: 04.08.2020 TO 29.09.2020

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT
I l8N 102009002 ANI.]PRIYA MOHANAN
) 18N102009003 ARAVA VIJAYALAKSHMI
J 18N102009004 DAWLURI UDAYASREE
4 l8N 102009005 DIVYA MIRIYALA
5 18N102009006 GADDAM REDDI MADHAVILATHA
6 18N102009007 GANDHAM VIJAYALAKSHMI
7 18N102009008 GOLLA KAVITHA
8 I 8N102009009 IRRIKAVITHA
9 18N102009012 KOTAKADI SUSMITHA
10. 18N102009013 M SUVARTHINI
I l. 18N102009014 P PUTTA RANGAMMA
12. 18N102009015 P. CHENCHUKRISHNAMMA
13. t8N102009016 PATHANNASREEN
14. 18N102009017 PINDIKT]RA PUSHPAKALA
15. 18N102009019 T ESWARI
16. l8N 102009020 VEPAMANU ADILAKSHMI
17. l8N 10100900t ADITHYALAKSHMI T A
18. 18N101009002 AISWARYA D
19. 18N10r009003 AKSA MARIAM JOHNSON
20. 18N101009004 AKSA REJIMON
21. l8N 101009005 AKSHA THERESA KURIAN
22. 18N10r009006 AKZA VARGHESE
23 18N101009007 ALEENA JOBY
24 18N101009008 ALEENA SABU
25 18N101009009 ALINA THOMAS
26 r8Nl0l0090l0 ANAGHA ANILKUMAR
27. 18N10100901I ANEENA GEORGE
28 18N101009012 ANI ELIZABATH ANTONY
29 I 8N 101009013 ANITHAMOL JOY
30 18N101009014 ANJAL ANIL
31. l8Nl0l0090l5 ANJALY MARTIN
32. l8N 101009016 ANNA MARIA SOY
33. l8Nl0l0090l7 ANNE SUSMITHA
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34. 18N101009018 ANNUABRAHAM
35. 18N10r 009019 ANNUTHOMAS
36 18N101009020 ANSU SAJI
37. r8N101009021 ANU JAMES
38. 18N101009022 ASHILY ROSE BABY
39 18N 101009023 ASHLY BIJU
40. 18N101009024 ASHLY SALI
4l 18N101009025 ASWATHYKA
42. 18N101009026 BESNA BABU
43 1EN101009027 BIJITHA BIru
44 l8N 101009028 BINCY P BENSON
45. 18N101009029 BLESSY BENNY
46. 18N101009030 BLESSY MARIYA MATHEW
47. 18N101009031 BONCEY B KOTTOOR
48. t 8N 101009032 DARSIIANA JOSEPH
49. t 8N 101009033 DAYANA ANNA ABRAHAM
50. 18N 101009034 DEVIKA BINU
51. 18N101009035 DEVIKA SANTHOSH
52. 18N101009036 DIVYABABU( DATE OF BIRTH)
53. 18N 101009037 DIVYABABU
54. 18N101009038 DONA MARIA TOMY
55. 18N101009039 DONA SIJNIL
56. 18N101009040 ELSA KABUGY
57. l8Nl0l00904l CANGA S

58. 18N101009042 GOPIKA M G
59. 18N101009043 GOWRI JAYAPRAKASH
60 18N101009044 GRACE MARY P M
61. 18N101009045 HARSHA BABU
62 18N101009046 HEBZEEBA BABU
63. 18N101009047 JANCYJEMINI
64 18N101009048 JELITA MARIA JOHN
65. 18N101009049 JISINI ANNIE JOHN
66 18N101009050 JOICE GEORGE
67. 18N101009051 JUBY JOSE
68. l8Nl0l0090s2 KOCHTJRANY VARCHESE
69. 18N101009053 KRIPA SREEKUMAR
70. l8N 101009054 LINTU V JOSEPH
71. 18N101009055 LISBET JOSHY
72 l8N 101009056 MARIYAABY
73. 18N10r009057 MARIYA FRANCIS
74. l8Nl0l00905E MARIYAMATHEW
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75. 18N101009059 MARIYA SKARIA
76. 18N101009060 MEERA V MURALIDHARAN
77. 18N 101009061 MIBILA BABY
78. 18N101009062 NAYANA RAJEEV
79. 18N101009063 NEENU SABU
80. 18N101009064 NEETHU SABU
8t. 18N101009065 NITHY KTOMY
82. 18N101009066 PRIYANKA JOHNY
83. 18N101009067 RANI RAJ B R
84 18N101009068 REMYA GEORGE
85. 18N101009069 RINTA SEBASTTAN
86. 18N101009070 SAINU SUSAN SIjNNY
87. 18N101009071 SANJANA SABU

SANNU SAJI88. 18N101009072
89. 18N101009073 SEEBA BIJU

18N101009074 SELIN SUSAN CTIACKO90.
91. 18N101009075 SHALU MARY SIIAJI
92. 18N101009076 SHERINE S THOMAS
93. r 8N101009077 SHINTU ANNA KTJRIAKOSE
94 18N101009078 SIMI SABU

SINJUMOL SABU95. 18N101009079
96 18N101009080 SNEHA BABU

SNEI{A JOMON97. 18N101009081
98. 18N 101009082 SNEHA KUNJUMON

SONA K99. 18N101009083
100. 18N101009084 SOPHY ROSE DEVASIA

SREEKUTTY K St 0l. r 8N 101009085
102. 18N101009086 SRUTHI L

18N101009087 SRUTHY S K103.

STEPHY JACOB104. 18N101009088
105. 18N101009089 SURYA SURESH
106 18N101009090 SURYALAKSHMY S

107. 18N101009091 TINTUMOL JOSEPH
108 18N101009092 VINAYA ANNA VINOD

VINAYA THILAK109 l8N 101009093
YEMEMMA JOSEll0 18N101009094
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF MAINTENANCE OF
RECORDS IN HOSPITAL

DATE: 04.08.2019 TO 30.r0.2019

SL.NO REG NO NAME OF TIIE STUDENT
I 16145001 ACHU MARIYA ANDREWS
2 16145002 AGHIABRAHAM
3 16145003 AJIT SEBASTIAN
4 16145004 ALPHA AMBILIKUTTAN
5 16145005 ANILA ANDREWS
6 16145006 ANITTA ELZABETH SHAJI
7 16145007 ANruKURIAKOSE
8 16145008 ANNS MARIYA SEBASTIAN
9 16145009 ANNU HELEN MATHEW
l0 t 6145010 APARNA SATHEESAN
I l. 1614501I ARYA SASEENDRAN
t2. 16145012 ARYA SUDTIAKARAN
13. 16145013 ARYAMOL P A
t4. 16145014 ASHLY PHILIP
15. 16145015 ASHMI MERYA SAJI
16. 16145016 ASWATHI PRAKASAN
17. t6145017 ASWINI P

18. 16145018 ATHIRA KA
19. 16145019 BETTEM THANUJA
20 1614s020 BIJITHA KURIAKOSE
21. 16145021 BILLA RAJESWARI
22. 16145022 BUPATHI PRATHYI.JSHA
23. 16145023 CHINNU MATHEW
24. r6145024 CHIPPY K MATHEW
25. r6r45025 CHRISTY B THOMAS
26 16145026 DELMA DHILEEP
27. 16145027 DELPHY MATHEW
28. 16145028 DENMA MATHEW
29. 16145029 EDURU SIREESHA
30. 16145030 ELSA JACOB
31. 1614503 r GIFTYMOL LALICHAN
32. 16145032 GI.IMPALLI DEEPIKA
53 16145033 ILAPA NAGABHUSHANAMMA
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34. 16t45034 JAKKULA SIRI
35 16145035 JESMIN MATI{EW
36. 16145036 JEXIA JOHNY
Jt. t6145037 JINCY JAMES
38 16145038 JINSA A C
39. 16145039 JONNAANKITHA
40. 16145040 JOYCYMJ
41 16145041 JOYES JOSE
42. 16145042 JULIT JOFINSON
43 16145043 KAVETI SUPRAJA
44. 16145044 KAVYAMOL K THAMPI

16t4504545 KEERTHY SANTHOSH
46. 16145046 KHADHEEJA P A
47

16145047
KOOVAPARAM BIL CHRISTINA
MATHEW

48. 16145048 KSHEMA KURIAN
49 16145049 LIYA KLINJUMON
50. 16145050 M SUKANYA
5l 16145051 MANJU SAJAN
52 16145052 MANNELI SIVA GAYATRI
53. 1614s053 MAREENAMOLE BABY
54

16145054
MARIYA VARGHESE(DATE OF
BRITH)

55. 16145055 MARIYA VARGHESE
56 16145056 MEENUKURIAKOSE
57. 16145057 MEENUMOHANAN
58. 16145058 MEGHAMOHANAN
59 1614s059 MEKALA RAJITHA
60 16145060 MERINPAUL
6l 16145061 MOYILAKALVA PREETHI
62. 16145062 TVIYTHRI GEETHA JOSEPH
63. 1614s063 NELLORE PRATHYUSHA
64 16145064 NIBISHA K BENNY
65. 16145065 NIDHI MARIA BENNY
66 16145066 NIDHI MARIAM CTIERIAN
67. 16145067 P SOFIA
68 1614s068 PADAMUTHUM RANUSHA
69 16145069 PANDAIA SWATHI
70. 16145070 PITTALA MOUNIKA
71. 16145071 PULIVENDULA UDAYA NIRMALA
72 16145072 RANJITHA R
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73. 1614s073 RAYAPU PRAVEENA
74. 16145074 RESHMA KURUVILLA
75. 16145075 RIBINA MERINMATHEW
76. 16145076 SETHULAKSHMI MM
77. 16145077 SHERINABRATIAM
78. 16145078 SILPA THOMAS
79. 16145079 SIMI R
80. 16145080 SNEHA SAJAN

SNEHA VARGTIESE81. 16145081

82 16145082 SNEHAMOL SAJI
83. 16145083 SONA FRANCIS
84 16145084 SONA MARY PARVEEN
E5. 16145085 SONAMOL BIJU
86. 16145086 SONIA REJI

SREEHARIKOTA MALLESWARI87. 16145087
88. 16145088 SRUTHI MOHAN

SURYA PRATFIEEPH89. 16145089
90. 16145090 TINCY KURIAKOSE

TINTU TOMY91. 16145091

92. 16145092 TINUTHANKACHAN P

93. 16145094 TREESA JOSEPH
TUMMAGI.]NTA SRAVANI94 16145093

95. 16145095 UGGUMUDI SRAVYA
VANDANA SALU96. 16145096

97. 16145097 VEERAPU SREEVANI
VRINDAMOL P S98. 16145098

99. 16145099 YERRADASARI TEJASWINI
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR ADD ON COURSE OF BASIC CARDIAC LIFE
SUPPORT

DATE: 03.01.2020- 05.03.2020

SL.NO REGNO NAME OF THE STUDENT
I 19N102009001 AMALA BABY
2 19N 102009002 ATHIRA S

J 19N102009003 BOYANAGAPALLAVI
4 19N 102009004 BIjDHILI GAYATHRI
5 l9N 102009005 BI.JNGABHANU
6 19N102009006 CTMMURU SUPRAJA
7 19N 102009007 CHINTHAGUNTA SANDHYARANI
8 19N102009008 J PRAMEELA
9 19N102009009 KALAKATLA TEJA SREE
10. 19N 102009010 KAMBELLANADIYA
il. 19Nt0200901r KOMMIBHUMIKA
12. 19N102009012 MATTI.JPALLI SATYAVATHI
13. 19N102009013 PITTI ARI,JNA
14. 19N102009014 SNEHA SOJAN
15. 19N102009015 TADIBOINA TIRUPATAMMA
16. 19N102009016 VIJNNAM KRISHNAVENI
t7. 19N102009017 VUNTA MOUNIKA
18. 18N102009002 ANUPRIYA MOTIANAN
19. l8N 102009003 ARAVA VIJAYALAKSHMI
20. l8N 102009004 DAVULUzu UDAYASREE
21. l8N 102009005 DIVYA MIRIYALA
)) l EN 102009006 GADDAM REDDI MADHAVILATI]A
23 l8N 102009007 GANDHAM VIJAYALAKSHMI
24 l8N 102009008 GOLLAKAVITHA
25 l8N 102009009 IRRI KAVITHA
26 18N102009012 KOTAKADI SUSMITHA
27. lENl020090l3 M SUVARTHINI
28. 18N102009014 P PUTTA RANGAMMA
29. l8N 102009015 P. CHENCHU KRJSHNAMMA
30. 18N102009016 PATHAN NASREEN
31. l8N 102009017 PINDIKURA PUSHPAKALA
32. lENl020090l9 T ESWARI
JJ. 18N102009020 VEPAMANU ADILAKSHMI

W.ffi
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34. 19N301009001 D BHANU PRIYA
35. 19N301009002 MEENAV
36. 19N301009003 SANGEETHAM RAJESH
)t. 19N301009004 THOIjDAM RANJANA CHANU
38. 19N301009005 V SAKTHI
39. 19N301009006 VANDANA ruJJWARAPU
40. 19N302009001 GODUGUNURU BHARATHI
41. 19N302009003 VIDYAN
42. 19N303009001 BOLLI RAJAMANI
43. 19N303009002 MAYENGBAMJENI DEVI
44 19N303009004 PANGULURI RAJITHA
45. 19N303009005 SAROJA WAHENGBAM
46 19N304009001 RAYAPU MOLNIKA

19N304009002 TCHANDANA47.
48. 19N305009001 AVULA SRAVANTHI
49. 19N305009005 PENAKALAPADU BOYASOWMYA
50. 201903033005 MALLELA SHAKEENA
51. 201903033009 PRAMEELA KARNI
52. 19N305009002 BELLAMKONDA INDRAJA
53. 19N305009003 KURAPATI INDIRA PRIYADARSHINI
54. 201903033028 KONDAPALLE AJAY KUMAR
55. 18N301009001 BATCHANABOINA DIVYA VANI
56. 18N30r009002 D PRAVALLIKA ISUKAPATLA
57 18N301009003 MANJT]NATH KUMARTHE SOWMYA

S VANI58. 18N301009004
59. 18N301009005 P. ANUSFIA
60 18N302009001 DUDYALA PRANAVI
61. 18N302009002 KALPANA PASI.JMARTHI
62 18N302009003 KOMARIRAMEENA
63. 18N302009004 NATARAJ JYOTHI
64 18N303009001 ABU HANIFA S

65 18N303009002 DOKKU SWARUPA RANI
66 18N303009003 MDAIVANI
67 18N303009004 N MIJNIRAJAMMA
68 18N303009005 NALLADEVAREDDIGAzu KALPANA
69 18N303009006 S DIVYASREE

Dr{,,fu;
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70. 18N304009001 JOREPALLI RIBKA PRIYA RANJANI
71. 18N304009002 MADDALA HARIKA
72. 18N304009003 MIKKILI JYOTHI
73. 18N304009004 ST]KKANEPALLI SYAMALA
74. 18N305009001 BADUGU PRIYASAMHITHA
75. 18N305009002 BODDURU PALLAVI
76. 18N305009003 KARETI ASWINI

18N305009004 SAKE DHANA LAKSHMI
78. 18N305009005 V.MANruSHA
79. 18N305009006 K. SIVAKOTESWARI
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FORADD ON COURSE OF PSYCHO
PHARMACOLOGY

DATE: 13.03.2020 TO 15.04.2020

SL.NO REGNO NAME OF TI{E STUDENT
1 17145001 ABHAYA KI.JRIAKOSE
2 17145002 AKHILATHOMAS
J 17145003 AKHILA V P
4 17145004 AKSHITHA JOY
5 17145005 ALEENA EMMANUVEL
6 17145006 ALIDA FRANCIS
7 17145007 AMALA MARY KURIAN
8 17145008 ANEETA B TITUS
9 17145009 ANEETTATHOMAS
10. 17145010 ANGEL VARGHESE
ll. 1714s011 ANITHA ANNA JOSEPH
12. t71450t2 ANITTA JOSE
13. 17145013 ANJALY THANKACHAN
t4 17145014 ANJANA CHANDRAN
15. 17145015 ANJANA SUDHIR
l6 17145016 ANJITHA SHAJI
17. 17145017 ANJUARAVIND
l8 17145018 ANJU K
19. 17145019 ANJUTHOMAS
20 17145020 ANN MARIA BABU
21. 17145021 ANNMARIATOMY
22 17145022 ANN MARY THOMAS
23 1714s023 ANNU ANNA AUGUSTHY
24 17145024 ANU K JOHNSON
25. 17145025 ANU MATHEW
26. 17145026 ANU S SI.]NIL
11 17 t45027 ANU THOMAS(DATE OF BIRTH)
28. 17145028 ANU THOMAS
29. 1714s029 ANUGRAHA ANTONY
30. 17145030 ANUJA MARY BINU
31. 17145031 ANUJAMOL THOMAS
32. t7145032 ANUMOL BIJU
33. t7145033 ANUMOL PIOUS
34. 17145034 ANUSHA SHAJI
35. 17145035 ARYA HARIPRASAD
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36. 17145036 ASHA JOSE
37. 17145037 ASHIN MARIA BABICHAN
38. 1714503 8 ASHY KURIAKOSE
39. 17145039 ATHIRA KT'NJUMON
40 1',7 t45040 ATHIRA SUDHA
41. r714504t BEENA BABU
42. t7145042 BINCY BABURAJ
43. t7 t45043 CHINJU T J
44 17145044 CHRISTEENA JOSE
45. t7145045 DASARI HARITHA
46 r7145046 DEEPTHI TOMY
47. r7145047 DIYA ANNA BENNY
48 17145048 DONA MOL JAIMON
49. 17145049 DONA PATHROSE
50. 17145050 JISHAJOHN
5l 17145051 JISNA ROY
52. 17145052 JISSA MATTIEW
53. 17145053 JIYA JACOB
54. 17145054 JOLEENA JOSY
55 17145055 KRUPA ANIL
56. 17145056 KRUPA MARY THOMAS
57. 17145057 LIMNA GEORGE

MARIA JOJI58. 171450s8
59 17145059 MARIYA CHACKO

MARIYA SAJI60 r7145060
61. 17145061 MIDHILA J

62. r7145062 MINNU T S

63. 17145063 NEENA S DANIEL
64 17145064 NITHYA SEBASTIAN
65. t7 t45065 RAMADASU MANASA
66 r7145066 REENUMOL REJI
67. t7 t45067 RESHMARAMESH
68. 17145068 RESMI SANTHOSH
69 17145069 RryA KLTNJUMON
70. 17 t45070 zuYA P ROY
71. 17145071 ROSLIN CHACKO
72 17 t45072 ROSY RAJ

t7145073 SANDRA CHERIAN
74. 1714507 4 SANDRA V SAJI
75. 1714507 5 SAYANA JOSE

SHAINUMOL N S76. 17 t45076
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77 17145077 SHEENA THOMAS
78. 1714507E SHERIN SEBASTIAN
79. 17145079 SHONA SHAJI
80 17145080 SIMI THOMAS
81. 17145081 SIYA SUSAN RAJU
82 17145082 SNEHA GEORGE
83 17145083 SNEHA SIJI
84. 17145084 SOFFIYA TOMY

SOJA THOMAS85 17145085

86. 17145086 SOMOL SIMON
SONA THOMAS87. 17 t45087

88 17145088 SREEDEVI P S
SRUTHI SANAL KUMAR89 17145089

90 17145090 SUBIMOL BIJU
91. l7 t4509t SUMI SABU
92 17145092 SI.]NI SARA KURIAN
93. 17145093 SWATHY KRISHNA
94 17145094 TEENA P MATHEW
95. 17145095 TREESA MARY JOSEPH

VARSFIA SANIL KUMAR96 r7145096
97 17145097 VISMAYA SALIM
98. 17145098 VISMAYA VINOD

VRINDA SHIBU99 17145099


